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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Johnston          M3034         1/73    5:08       15:54
2     Zach Toothman          M2024         1/44    5:10       15:59
3     Michael Hoblet         M2529         1/67    5:17       16:22
4     Jeff Jones             M3034         2/73    5:19       16:26
5     Michael Triola         M2529         2/67    5:25       16:47
6     Jason Newport          M3539        1/103    5:28       16:57
7     Brian Barker           M4549         1/98    5:31       17:04
8     Kenn Daily             M4044        1/104    5:36       17:22
9     Andy Bradford          M1519         1/82    5:37       17:23
10    Nicole Laselle         F2529        1/157    5:39       17:29
11    Dave Lightle           M4549         2/98    5:39       17:30
12    Tom Collier            M3034         3/73    5:40       17:32
13    Curtis Caughey         M5054         1/97    5:40       17:34
14    Jason Bowles           M3034         4/73    5:41       17:37
15    Andrew Hills           M1314         1/61    5:43       17:42
16    Thomas Oconnell        M1519         2/82    5:44       17:44
17    Brant Powell           M1519         3/82    5:44       17:45
18    Glenn Smith            M4044        2/104    5:46       17:50
19    Mathew Rutherford      M1519         4/82    5:47       17:55
20    James Walters          M1519         5/82    5:47       17:56
21    Mark Looney            M4549         3/98    5:48       17:59
22    Jon Saxton             M2529         3/67    5:49       18:00
23    John Comeskey          M3539        2/103    5:49       18:01
24    Jonathan Taylor        M1519         6/82    5:49       18:01
25    Robert Schock          M2024         2/44    5:49       18:01
26    Joseph Parker          M5054         2/97    5:49       18:02
27    Travis Busbee          M1519         7/82    5:50       18:04
28    Patrick Short          M1519         8/82    5:52       18:10
29    David Berry            M1519         9/82    5:53       18:13
30    Zack Etzler            M1519        10/82    5:55       18:20
31    Brian Selander         M2024         3/44    5:55       18:20
32    Jack Deford            M1519        11/82    5:56       18:21
33    Mitch Williams         M1519        12/82    5:56       18:24
34    Andrew Meese           M2024         4/44    5:57       18:26
35    Eric Ballinger         M1519        13/82    5:58       18:28
36    Doug Jutte             M4044        3/104    5:58       18:28
37    Todd Fisher            M3034         5/73    5:58       18:28
38    Greg Mueller           M2024         5/44    5:58       18:29
39    Dave Lee               M4044        4/104    5:59       18:31
40    Christopher Connair    M1519        14/82    5:59       18:32
41    William Denlinger      M5054         3/97    5:59       18:32
42    Timothy Lowman         M1519        15/82    6:00       18:34
43    Kevin Cox              M1519        16/82    6:00       18:35
44    Luke Pohlman           M1314         2/61    6:00       18:35
45    Aaron Burk             M1314         3/61    6:00       18:36
46    Richie Merril          M1519        17/82    6:01       18:38
47    Sean Gleason           M1519        18/82    6:03       18:45
48    Michael Clay           M4549         4/98    6:04       18:46
49    Dermot Killian         M2024         6/44    6:04       18:48
50    Zach Niezgodski        M1519        19/82    6:05       18:51
51    Steven Herring         M1519        20/82    6:06       18:52
52    Philip Hognacki        M2529         4/67    6:06       18:52
53    Barry Martens          M4044        5/104    6:06       18:55
54    Mark Cowley            M5054         4/97    6:08       19:00
55    Mindy Leisure          F3034        1/154    6:08       19:00
56    Scott Boyer            M4549         5/98    6:09       19:04
57    Joe Wainscott          M1519        21/82    6:10       19:07
58    Jon Sanders            M1519        22/82    6:11       19:08
59    Gareth Graver          M1314         4/61    6:11       19:09
60    Nick Zindorf           M6064         1/33    6:11       19:09
61    Bob Dirksen            M1314         5/61    6:11       19:10
62    Pam Mertz              F3539        1/195    6:12       19:12
63    Brendan Kennedy        M1519        23/82    6:12       19:13
64    Jason Hewer            M1519        24/82    6:13       19:14
65    Michael Nickels        M1519        25/82    6:14       19:17
66    Kim Gorsek             F1519         1/72    6:14       19:18
67    Ryan Pike              M1519        26/82    6:14       19:18
68    David Parker           M3034         6/73    6:14       19:18
69    Barry Kreger           M4549         6/98    6:14       19:20
70    Brendan Conniff        M1519        27/82    6:15       19:21
71    Juan Kays              M3034         7/73    6:16       19:24
72    Jeff Ungerecht         M5054         5/97    6:16       19:24
73    Aaron Skidle           M1519        28/82    6:16       19:26
74    Daniel Crowe           M3539        3/103    6:17       19:28
75    Cody Rucklos           M2529         5/67    6:17       19:28
76    Austin MacKey          M1519        29/82    6:18       19:30
77    Thomas Byrd            M6569          1/9    6:19       19:33
78    Stephen Humbert        M1314         6/61    6:19       19:33
79    Thomas Ozio            M1314         7/61    6:19       19:33
80    Andy Pope              M1314         8/61    6:19       19:34
81    Rick Moody             M4549         7/98    6:19       19:34
82    David Hetzer           M4549         8/98    6:19       19:35
83    Mark Barton            M5054         6/97    6:19       19:35
84    Benjamin Borton        M1519        30/82    6:21       19:40
85    Kevin Yost             M2529         6/67    6:22       19:44
86    Chris Smith            M1519        31/82    6:23       19:45
87    Mark Krebs             M4044        6/104    6:23       19:46
88    Adam Bonner            M1519        32/82    6:23       19:48
89    Zach Wertz             M1314         9/61    6:24       19:50
90    Justin Jennewine       M1519        33/82    6:25       19:52
91    John Fenton            M3539        4/103    6:25       19:54
92    Shaun Westfall         M2529         7/67    6:26       19:55
93    Michelle Kitze         F4044        1/157    6:26       19:56
94    Jeff Cunningham        M4549         9/98    6:27       19:58
95    Denny Shepherd         M3034         8/73    6:28       20:02
96    Jay Frick              M5054         7/97    6:30       20:09
97    Steve P Foreman        M1314        10/61    6:30       20:09
98    Alex Miller            M1519        34/82    6:31       20:10
99    Shawn Ellis            M3034         9/73    6:32       20:15
100   Zach Besand            M1314        11/61    6:33       20:17
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101   Jimmy Fraley           M1314        12/61    6:33       20:18
102   Vince Peters           M5054         8/97    6:35       20:22
103   Danny Sexton           M5054         9/97    6:35       20:24
104   Caleb Cochran          M1519        35/82    6:36       20:25
105   Rich Hovanec           M4044        7/104    6:36       20:25
106   Mark Trick             M5054        10/97    6:36       20:25
107   John Randall           M1314        13/61    6:36       20:28
108   Bernie Vogel           M4549        10/98    6:37       20:29
109   Mario Carrillo         M3539        5/103    6:37       20:31
110   Nicholas Dysinger      M1314        14/61    6:38       20:34
111   Jan-Daniel Kaemmer     M2024         7/44    6:38       20:34
112   Joe Garland            M5054        11/97    6:39       20:35
113   Benjamin Matheson      M1314        15/61    6:39       20:35
114   Qingnian Zhu           M4044        8/104    6:39       20:35
115   Darren Nash            M1314        16/61    6:39       20:36
116   Jim Wharton            M4044        9/104    6:39       20:37
117   Ben Waldron            M1314        17/61    6:39       20:37
118   Richard Graham         M5054        12/97    6:40       20:39
119   Nathan Wahle           M1519        36/82    6:40       20:39
120   Warren Elam            M6064         2/33    6:40       20:39
121   Doug Jewell            M5054        13/97    6:41       20:43
122   Andy Rammel            M3539        6/103    6:41       20:43
123   Chris Baumer           M1314        18/61    6:42       20:45
124   Brendan Higgins        M2024         8/44    6:42       20:45
125   Michael Canfield       M1519        37/82    6:42       20:46
126   Zachary Chandler       M1519        38/82    6:42       20:46
127   Andrew Oswalt          M1314        19/61    6:43       20:48
128   Dave Kottmyer          M2024         9/44    6:43       20:48
129   Greg Colvin            M1519        39/82    6:43       20:49
130   Troy Schultz           M1012         1/62    6:45       20:55
131   Amee McCool            F3539        2/195    6:45       20:55
132   Mark Henestofel        M3034        10/73    6:47       20:59
133   Tim Kennedy            M4549        11/98    6:47       20:59
134   Tim Bowman             M5054        14/97    6:47       21:00
135   Raymond Vogel          M1314        20/61    6:48       21:02
136   Scott Langston         M4044       10/104    6:48       21:03
137   John Busbee            M3539        7/103    6:49       21:05
138   Joe Wisniewski         M1314        21/61    6:49       21:07
139   Kevin Accurso          M4044       11/104    6:49       21:08
140   Carl Moeller           M3539        8/103    6:50       21:10
141   Punky Mills            M6064         3/33    6:50       21:11
142   Justin Hennig          M1519        40/82    6:50       21:11
143   Mandi Campbell         F3034        2/154    6:51       21:12
144   Christian Diederich    M1314        22/61    6:51       21:13
145   Jacob Mosher           M1519        41/82    6:51       21:14
146   Danny Kester           M1519        42/82    6:52       21:16
147   Joan Trick             F3539        3/195    6:52       21:18
148   Dean Waggenspack       M5054        15/97    6:53       21:18
149   Susan Randall          F3034        3/154    6:53       21:18
150   Annie Reihman          F1519         2/72    6:53       21:19
151   Carolyn Iddings        F3034        4/154    6:54       21:23
152   Kevin Siclari          M2024        10/44    6:54       21:23
153   Emmie Wenzell          F1012         1/72    6:55       21:26
154   Douglas Trout          M3034        11/73    6:56       21:27
155   Julie Blair            F2529        2/157    6:56       21:29
156   Daniel Denninghoff     M2529         8/67    6:56       21:30
157   Wade Siegel            M4044       12/104    6:57       21:31
158   Chad Harville          M1519        43/82    6:57       21:31
159   Mike Miller            M1519        44/82    6:57       21:31
160   Maribeth Yost          F2024         1/78    6:57       21:33
161   Kevin Fisher           M1519        45/82    6:58       21:33
162   Elizabeth Gleason      F1519         3/72    6:58       21:34
163   Wanda Krebs            F4044        2/157    6:58       21:34
164   Dave Mikesell          M4549        12/98    6:58       21:34
165   Paula Pardi            M4549        13/98    6:59       21:37
166   Matthew Grebinski      M4549        14/98    6:59       21:37
167   Mick Mominee           M3034        12/73    6:59       21:37
168   Rex Fields             M4549        15/98    6:59       21:37
169   Mark Bodenmiller       M1314        23/61    6:59       21:38
170   Tyler Onkst            M1519        46/82    6:59       21:38
171   Dan Rose               M2529         9/67    7:00       21:41
172   Ken Colvin             M4549        16/98    7:00       21:41
173   Linda Barhorst         F4044        3/157    7:00       21:42
174   Brian Snell            M3539        9/103    7:00       21:42
175   Kristina Vogel         F1519         4/72    7:01       21:44
176   Peter Norsky           M2529        10/67    7:01       21:45
177   Russ Throckmorton      M2024        11/44    7:02       21:47
178   Dan Otten              M5054        16/97    7:02       21:47
179   Julie Accurso          F1314         1/56    7:02       21:48
180   Steve Hoover           M4044       13/104    7:02       21:48
181   Jordan Barnhart        M4044       14/104    7:02       21:48
182   Dana Reihman           M5054        17/97    7:02       21:49
183   Zack Beatty            M1519        47/82    7:03       21:49
184   Michael Lanning        M1314        24/61    7:03       21:50
185   Victor Roberts,  Jr.   M4044       15/104    7:03       21:51
186   Doug Hamilton          M5054        18/97    7:04       21:52
187   Fred Strong            M6064         4/33    7:04       21:52
188   Chris Zacharias        M4549        17/98    7:04       21:53
189   Doug Roberts           M1519        48/82    7:04       21:53
190   Ethan Reese            M0109         1/33    7:05       21:57
191   Jerry Bergeron         M3034        13/73    7:05       21:57
192   Mason Davis            M1314        25/61    7:05       21:58
193   Scott Johannes         M1314        26/61    7:05       21:58
194   Alex Loomis            M1519        49/82    7:06       21:58
195   Ronald Brower          M5559         1/56    7:06       22:00
196   Jeff Dawson            M5054        19/97    7:06       22:00
197   Eric Lashway           M2024        12/44    7:07       22:01
198   Seth Currier           M1012         2/62    7:07       22:02
199   Carolyn Mingione       F1519         5/72    7:08       22:04
200   Chris Cutrer           M1519        50/82    7:08       22:05
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201   Rob Callaway           M3539       10/103    7:08       22:05
202   Mike Gionette          M2529        11/67    7:08       22:05
203   Dennis Wahle           M3539       11/103    7:08       22:05
204   Jennifer Montgomery    F2529        3/157    7:08       22:07
205   Brent Hull             M4549        18/98    7:09       22:08
206   Brad Haverkos          M2529        12/67    7:09       22:10
207   Jeff Griffith          M3034        14/73    7:09       22:10
208   Gabrielle Beal         F1314         2/56    7:10       22:12
209   Jennifer Haley         F3539        4/195    7:10       22:12
210   Annmarie Williams      F3539        5/195    7:11       22:15
211   Randy Parmenter        M4044       16/104    7:12       22:17
212   Michelle Ma            F1519         6/72    7:12       22:17
213   Marc Pendleton         M5054        20/97    7:12       22:17
214   Dave Heffner           M4549        19/98    7:12       22:17
215   Debra Cunningham       F5054         1/88    7:12       22:18
216   John Dubuc             M3539       12/103    7:12       22:18
217   Frank Donahue          M4549        20/98    7:12       22:18
218   Marr Niezgodski        M5054        21/97    7:12       22:18
219   Dave Slaubaugh         M3539       13/103    7:12       22:19
220   Jeremy McDowell        M1314        27/61    7:12       22:19
221   Ben Brush              M1314        28/61    7:13       22:21
222   Darryl Jewell          M6064         5/33    7:13       22:21
223   Joshua Kramer          M1314        29/61    7:13       22:21
224   Bob Covington          M5054        22/97    7:13       22:21
225                                         0/0    7:13       22:21
226   Parker Housman         M1519        51/82    7:14       22:24
227   Marj Gaskell           F4044        4/157    7:14       22:25
228   Todd Vikan             M4044       17/104    7:14       22:25
229   Allison Berry          F1314         3/56    7:15       22:26
230   Ian Valentine          M1314        30/61    7:15       22:28
231   Michael Tipton         M2024        13/44    7:15       22:28
232   Bryan Ammer            M3539       14/103    7:15       22:28
233   Erin Parker            F1519         7/72    7:15       22:29
234   Terry Dryden           M4549        21/98    7:16       22:30
235   Crystal Karnehm        F3034        5/154    7:16       22:30
236   Rick Orloff            M4044       18/104    7:16       22:31
237   Paul Moorman           M5054        23/97    7:16       22:31
238   Lewis Brooks           M1314        31/61    7:17       22:32
239   Mary Throckmorton      F2024         2/78    7:17       22:33
240   James Jones            M3539       15/103    7:17       22:33
241   Philip Sanders         M3539       16/103    7:17       22:34
242   Richard Johnson        M3034        15/73    7:18       22:36
243   Nick Bailey            M1519        52/82    7:18       22:37
244   Roger Baldridge        M4549        22/98    7:18       22:37
245   Mitchell Brickson      M1314        32/61    7:18       22:38
246   Mike Hulme             M3539       17/103    7:18       22:38
247   Kyle Cable             M2529        13/67    7:19       22:40
248   Woody Cornette Ii      M3034        16/73    7:19       22:41
249   Peyton Miller          F1012         2/72    7:20       22:42
250   Ryan Jones             M2024        14/44    7:20       22:43
251   Erin Adkins            F1314         4/56    7:20       22:43
252   Lonnie Adkins          M4549        23/98    7:20       22:44
253   Wayne Quarls           M4549        24/98    7:21       22:45
254   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M3034        17/73    7:21       22:47
255   Aaron Rourke           M4044       19/104    7:21       22:47
256   Aaron Logan            M1519        53/82    7:21       22:47
257   Branden Stivers        M1314        33/61    7:22       22:48
258   Anita Suttmiller       F4044        5/157    7:22       22:49
259   Amanda Reisinger       F3034        6/154    7:22       22:50
260   Kenny Ferguson         M2024        15/44    7:22       22:50
261   Erin Code              F1519         8/72    7:22       22:51
262   Rebecca Brown          F2529        4/157    7:22       22:51
263   Tamara Dysinger        F4044        6/157    7:24       22:56
264   Brandie Moore          F1519         9/72    7:25       22:57
265   Robert Rice            M2024        16/44    7:25       22:57
266   Dan Taylor             M3539       18/103    7:25       22:58
267   Mike McNeil            M2024        17/44    7:25       22:59
268   Kyle Bishop            M1314        34/61    7:25       22:59
269   Todd Schricker         M3539       19/103    7:25       22:59
270   Matthew Hyland         M2529        14/67    7:25       23:00
271   Daniel Squibb          M2529        15/67    7:26       23:00
272   Craig Erford           M2529        16/67    7:26       23:01
273   Mark Samson            M3539       20/103    7:26       23:02
274   Kira Vincent           F1519        10/72    7:26       23:03
275   Matthew Howard         M1012         3/62    7:27       23:03
276   Brian Whitten          M4044       20/104    7:27       23:03
277   Jeff Post              M3034        18/73    7:27       23:04
278   Mark Reese             M4044       21/104    7:27       23:05
279   Greg Brock             M5054        24/97    7:27       23:05
280   Brandon Wiles          M1314        35/61    7:27       23:05
281   Sam Wharton            M1012         4/62    7:27       23:05
282   Brian Gaughan          M4549        25/98    7:28       23:07
283   Ryan Brown             M2529        17/67    7:28       23:09
284   Steven Watts           M5054        25/97    7:29       23:09
285   Kelsey Jackson         F1519        11/72    7:29       23:10
286   Vance Vair             M3539       21/103    7:30       23:14
287   Amy Lewis              F3539        6/195    7:30       23:14
288   Vernon Rosebeck        M5559         2/56    7:30       23:14
289   Jason Seeley           M3034        19/73    7:30       23:14
290   Fielding Lewis         M0109         2/33    7:30       23:14
291   Libby Seeley           F3034        7/154    7:30       23:15
292   Linda Deaton           F4044        7/157    7:30       23:15
293   Jim West               M4044       22/104    7:31       23:18
294   Natalia Martin         F1314         5/56    7:32       23:20
295   Luke Waggenspack       M1314        36/61    7:32       23:20
296   Don Deel               M5054        26/97    7:32       23:21
297   Beth Zimper            F1519        12/72    7:33       23:22
298   Tim Lahmon             M4044       23/104    7:33       23:22
299   James Sofranko         M5559         3/56    7:33       23:23
300   Chris Pohl             M3539       22/103    7:33       23:23
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301   Jordan Thomson         M1012         5/62    7:33       23:24
302   Kristina Nelson        F3539        7/195    7:33       23:25
303   Oba Vincent            M4549        26/98    7:34       23:25
304   Mishima Alam           F2529        5/157    7:34       23:27
305   Cole Martin            M1519        54/82    7:34       23:28
306   Michael Bryant         M3539       23/103    7:34       23:28
307   Amy Peck               F3034        8/154    7:34       23:28
308   Paul Lane              M3539       24/103    7:35       23:28
309   Rodney Holloway        M3539       25/103    7:35       23:29
310   Bill Leboeuf           M4044       24/104    7:35       23:30
311   Richard Marsh          M3034        20/73    7:35       23:30
312   Glen Spehr             M3539       26/103    7:36       23:31
313   Adam Pasternack        M2024        18/44    7:36       23:32
314   Andrew Pasternack      M2024        19/44    7:36       23:32
315   Mark Calcatera         M5559         4/56    7:36       23:32
316   Holly Dehaven          F2024         3/78    7:36       23:32
317   Andy Badinghaus        M2024        20/44    7:36       23:32
318   April Hildebrand       F4549        1/118    7:36       23:32
319   Benjamin Leach         M2529        18/67    7:36       23:33
320   Harold Oconnell        M4549        27/98    7:36       23:33
321   Jennifer Blankenship   F3539        8/195    7:37       23:34
322   Marianne Pease         F3539        9/195    7:38       23:38
323   Bradley Brouhard       M4044       25/104    7:38       23:39
324   Andrew Thomas          M1012         6/62    7:38       23:40
325   Stephanie Ross         F3539       10/195    7:40       23:44
326   Grant Keys             M2529        19/67    7:40       23:45
327   Kevin Huntington       M3539       27/103    7:40       23:46
328   Robert Barker          M5054        27/97    7:40       23:46
329   Theresa Tallman        F4044        8/157    7:41       23:47
330   Dave Young             M5054        28/97    7:41       23:49
331   Sean Looney            M1012         7/62    7:41       23:50
332   Wayne Fisher           M5054        29/97    7:42       23:50
333   Andrew Patterson       M1519        55/82    7:42       23:50
334   Rob Lough,  Jr.        M3539       28/103    7:42       23:50
335   Kevin Gilliland        M1314        37/61    7:42       23:51
336   William Mitchell       M5054        30/97    7:42       23:52
337   Cliff Lafreniere       M1314        38/61    7:43       23:54
338   Alex Keller            M1012         8/62    7:43       23:54
339   John Ross              M3539       29/103    7:43       23:55
340   Eileen Cravens         F5054         2/88    7:43       23:55
341   Bob Daugherty          M3034        21/73    7:43       23:55
342   Jeremy Johnson         M2529        20/67    7:44       23:57
343   Matt Suwalski          M3034        22/73    7:44       23:58
344   Wesley Nash            M1012         9/62    7:45       23:59
345   Dan Rohr               M4549        28/98    7:45       24:01
346   David Leo              M4044       26/104    7:45       24:01
347   Judy Tritle            F5054         3/88    7:46       24:03
348   John Davalos           M5054        31/97    7:46       24:04
349   Ian Moorefield         M1012        10/62    7:46       24:05
350   Kayla Regulski         F1519        13/72    7:47       24:05
351   Grant Kenworthy        M3034        23/73    7:48       24:08
352   Mark Underwood         M2529        21/67    7:48       24:10
353   Joe Hamiel             M3034        24/73    7:49       24:12
354   Steve Hamiel           M3539       30/103    7:49       24:12
355   Michael McLaughlin     M4549        29/98    7:49       24:12
356   Kyle Jeffers           M1314        39/61    7:49       24:13
357   Cindy Fisher           F4044        9/157    7:49       24:13
358   John Blackford         M6064         6/33    7:49       24:14
359   Lindsay Kearns         F2529        6/157    7:49       24:14
360   Michael Ogan           M2024        21/44    7:50       24:14
361   Chad Reed              M3034        25/73    7:50       24:15
362   Denise Mehall          F3539       11/195    7:50       24:15
363   Jason Kinder           M3034        26/73    7:50       24:15
364   Craig Jones            M4549        30/98    7:50       24:15
365   Robert Craid           M4044       27/104    7:50       24:15
366   Jeff Vass              M3539       31/103    7:50       24:15
367   Jason Craig            M3539       32/103    7:50       24:16
368   Jill Marshall          F3034        9/154    7:50       24:16
369   Jason Jones            M2024        22/44    7:50       24:16
370   Neil Lindsey           M1314        40/61    7:51       24:19
371   Cindy Keys             F4044       10/157    7:51       24:20
372   Matthew Craig          M0109         3/33    7:51       24:20
373   Eric Vietor            M1012        11/62    7:51       24:20
374   John Zimmerman         M5559         5/56    7:51       24:20
375                                         0/0    7:52       24:21
376   Gina Elking            F3034       10/154    7:52       24:21
377   Paul Nash              M4044       28/104    7:52       24:21
378   Bob Mann               M5054        32/97    7:52       24:21
379   Sheri Noer             F4044       11/157    7:52       24:21
380   Jerry Vietor           M5054        33/97    7:52       24:22
381   Mark Sims              M3034        27/73    7:52       24:23
382   Brad Youtz             M2024        23/44    7:52       24:23
383   Sarah Caughey          F1314         6/56    7:52       24:23
384   Jason King             M3539       33/103    7:52       24:23
385   Katerina Weikert       F1012         3/72    7:53       24:25
386   Tim Lowman             M5559         6/56    7:53       24:25
387   Judy Haymaker          F4044       12/157    7:53       24:25
388   Arin Bowles            F3034       11/154    7:54       24:27
389   Ali Mygrants           F1519        14/72    7:54       24:28
390   Vincent Matthews       M5559         7/56    7:54       24:29
391   Hannah Songer          F0109         1/24    7:54       24:29
392   Sondra Marker          F4044       13/157    7:54       24:29
393   Robert Canfield        M4549        31/98    7:54       24:30
394   Kathy Barton           F5054         4/88    7:55       24:32
395   Douglas Regulski       M5054        34/97    7:55       24:32
396   Robert Maimone         M5054        35/97    7:56       24:34
397   McKenzie Haugen        F1314         7/56    7:56       24:34
398   Timothy Snyder         M5559         8/56    7:56       24:36
399   Alex Gamber            M5054        36/97    7:57       24:37
400   Stephanie Loree        F3034       12/154    7:57       24:37
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401   Amy Ball               F3539       12/195    7:57       24:39
402   Austin Hartman         M0109         4/33    7:58       24:40
403   Chelsea Faulder        F1314         8/56    7:59       24:42
404   Joshua Wenzell         M1519        56/82    7:59       24:43
405   Mary Ontko             F4044       14/157    7:59       24:43
406   Doug Decker            M3539       34/103    7:59       24:43
407   Lenny Kreitman         M4044       29/104    7:59       24:45
408   Megan Songer           F1012         4/72    7:59       24:45
409   Dave Miller            M2529        22/67    7:59       24:45
410   John Sparks            M4549        32/98    8:00       24:46
411   William Arndt          M3539       35/103    8:00       24:46
412   Tamera Duncan          F4044       15/157    8:00       24:47
413   Tim Jennewine          M4549        33/98    8:00       24:47
414   Allie Keefer           F1519        15/72    8:00       24:48
415   Mark Youtz             M4549        34/98    8:00       24:48
416   Jay Hickey             M1012        12/62    8:00       24:48
417   Dana Galloway          F1519        16/72    8:00       24:48
418   Alexander Thickstun    M2529        23/67    8:01       24:49
419   Ben Johnson            M2529        24/67    8:01       24:49
420   Kim Brant              F3539       13/195    8:01       24:49
421   Steven Vordenberg      M3539       36/103    8:01       24:50
422   Kathleen Kleiser       F4549        2/118    8:01       24:50
423   Denise Wright          F4044       16/157    8:01       24:51
424   Debbie Levalley        F5559         1/49    8:02       24:52
425   Andy Aceto             M4549        35/98    8:02       24:52
426   Jonathan Gibson        M2024        24/44    8:02       24:52
427   Matt Stoermer          M4549        36/98    8:02       24:52
428   Christine Miller       F2529        7/157    8:02       24:52
429   Sandy Aceto            F4044       17/157    8:02       24:53
430   Allen Huff             M6064         7/33    8:02       24:54
431   Ron Heilers            M5559         9/56    8:02       24:54
432   Kyle Green             M1012        13/62    8:02       24:54
433   Jim Patterson          M3539       37/103    8:02       24:54
434                                         0/0    8:03       24:55
435   Corey Kleinhenz        M2529        25/67    8:03       24:56
436   Sarah Jensen           F2529        8/157    8:04       24:59
437   Jack Knapp             M4549        37/98    8:04       25:00
438   Karen Syring           F4044       18/157    8:04       25:01
439   Tad Williams           M4549        38/98    8:05       25:01
440   Sydney Lewis           F1012         5/72    8:05       25:02
441   Aaron Schmidt          M3034        28/73    8:05       25:02
442   Adrianne Mehlhorn      F2024         4/78    8:05       25:02
443   Scott Oldfield         M3539       38/103    8:05       25:03
444   Olivia Trammell        F2529        9/157    8:06       25:04
445   Dalton Back            M1519        57/82    8:06       25:06
446   Steve Lane             M3539       39/103    8:06       25:06
447   Jennifer Colaizzi      F3539       14/195    8:07       25:07
448   Matthew Baldridge      M1012        14/62    8:07       25:09
449   Alexandria Myers       F1519        17/72    8:07       25:09
450   Megan Klang            F1519        18/72    8:07       25:10
451   Hilary Hastings        F1519        19/72    8:08       25:11
452   Jennifer Smith         F1314         9/56    8:08       25:11
453   Jordy Schricker        M1012        15/62    8:08       25:12
454   Kenneth Krumm          M2529        26/67    8:08       25:12
455   Tyler McElroy          M2024        25/44    8:08       25:13
456   Brandon Clack          M1012        16/62    8:08       25:13
457   James Reagans          M4044       30/104    8:08       25:13
458   Maureen Mathews        F3034       13/154    8:08       25:13
459   Joseph Gilvary         M3539       40/103    8:09       25:13
460   Brian Code             M4549        39/98    8:09       25:14
461   Kathy Hicks            F5559         2/49    8:09       25:14
462   Sue Marvin             F4549        3/118    8:09       25:14
463   Bob Hetzer             M4549        40/98    8:09       25:15
464   Bethany Ward           F1314        10/56    8:09       25:15
465   Staci Clark            F1314        11/56    8:09       25:15
466   Jordan King            M1314        41/61    8:09       25:15
467   Kathy Long             F4549        4/118    8:09       25:15
468   Tracy Clark            F3539       15/195    8:09       25:16
469   Steven Tiefert         M4549        41/98    8:10       25:17
470   Star Weng              F3034       14/154    8:10       25:17
471   Miles Schmidt          M6569          2/9    8:10       25:17
472   Percio Castro          M2529        27/67    8:10       25:18
473   Joseph Ritzel          M4044       31/104    8:10       25:18
474   Johanna Ritzel         F4044       19/157    8:10       25:19
475   Amy Ehler              F3539       16/195    8:11       25:20
476   Brittany Youtz         F1519        20/72    8:11       25:21
477   Sandy Plunkett         F1314        12/56    8:11       25:22
478   Natalie Harris         F4044       20/157    8:11       25:22
479   Gail Plunkett          M5559        10/56    8:11       25:22
480   Kyle Rutherford        M1314        42/61    8:12       25:23
481   Paul McDowell          M2529        28/67    8:12       25:23
482   Russell Randall Jr.    M3539       41/103    8:12       25:24
483   Kim Ashworth           F6064         1/22    8:12       25:24
484   Katy Heffner           F1519        21/72    8:12       25:25
485   Sarah Askey            F2529       10/157    8:13       25:26
486   Missy Leisure          F3034       15/154    8:13       25:26
487   Mindy Heffner          F1314        13/56    8:13       25:26
488   Richard Baker          M5054        37/97    8:13       25:27
489   Quinn Miller           M2529        29/67    8:13       25:27
490   Mike Budde             M2529        30/67    8:13       25:28
491   Joanna Killingsworth   F3539       17/195    8:13       25:28
492   Duane Gray             M4549        42/98    8:13       25:28
493   Charles Irons          M4549        43/98    8:14       25:29
494   Matthew Wilmore        M3034        29/73    8:14       25:30
495   Thomas Jones           M4549        44/98    8:14       25:30
496   John Heywood           M2529        31/67    8:14       25:30
497   Robert Erickson        M1314        43/61    8:14       25:31
498   Bill Collins           M6064         8/33    8:14       25:31
499   Jennifer Postlewaite   F3539       18/195    8:15       25:32
500   Rita Calhoun           F4044       21/157    8:15       25:34
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501   Julie Robbins          F4549        5/118    8:16       25:36
502   Colleen Biers          F3034       16/154    8:16       25:38
503   Mike Jarvis            M3539       42/103    8:17       25:38
504   Steve Ullrich          M4549        45/98    8:17       25:38
505   Martha Slamer          F5054         5/88    8:17       25:39
506   Nathan Auten           M1314        44/61    8:17       25:39
507   Christa Gaines         F2529       11/157    8:17       25:40
508   Ryan Huan              M3034        30/73    8:17       25:40
509   Steve Gellatly         M5054        38/97    8:17       25:40
510   Amy Darr               F2529       12/157    8:17       25:40
511   Cyreesa Raber          F1519        22/72    8:17       25:41
512   Clarissa Teague        F1314        14/56    8:18       25:43
513   Elaina Cromer          F1314        15/56    8:18       25:44
514   Erin Taylor            F1012         6/72    8:18       25:44
515   Eric Patterson         M3539       43/103    8:19       25:45
516   Beth Osswald           F1519        23/72    8:19       25:45
517   Brinna Price           F0109         2/24    8:19       25:45
518   Debbie Dixon           F3539       19/195    8:19       25:46
519   Becky Ross             F3539       20/195    8:19       25:46
520   Stephanie Norwood      F4549        6/118    8:19       25:46
521   Cory Kleiser           M1012        17/62    8:19       25:46
522   Nina Grout             F2529       13/157    8:19       25:47
523   Lora Moorefield        F3539       21/195    8:20       25:49
524   Wade Brower            M5054        39/97    8:20       25:50
525   Maxi Henn              M1519        58/82    8:21       25:51
526   Kim Bucklew            F3539       22/195    8:21       25:51
527   Lindsey Kleiser        F1519        24/72    8:21       25:51
528   Denise Cusack          F4044       22/157    8:21       25:53
529   Tracey Haun            F3034       17/154    8:22       25:54
530   Bernie Monk            M4549        46/98    8:22       25:54
531   Tara Terndrup          F1519        25/72    8:22       25:55
532   Denis Dirscherl        M7074         1/11    8:22       25:56
533   James Robinson         M4549        47/98    8:22       25:56
534   Ben Gilvary            M1012        18/62    8:22       25:57
535   Paul Kane              M5054        40/97    8:23       25:57
536   Matthew Wills          M2024        26/44    8:23       25:58
537   Chris Willman          M3539       44/103    8:23       25:58
538   Chelsea Reeder         F1012         7/72    8:23       25:58
539   John R. Corbet         M7074         2/11    8:23       25:58
540   Travis Jones           M1314        45/61    8:23       25:58
541   Glenn Hicks            M5559        11/56    8:23       25:58
542   Bruce Spring           M4549        48/98    8:23       25:59
543   Richard Sipley         M6569          3/9    8:23       25:59
544   Beth Anne Price        F3539       23/195    8:23       25:59
545   Tim Knoth              M3539       45/103    8:23       25:59
546   Doug Probst            M6569          4/9    8:23       26:00
547   Sue Pope               F4044       23/157    8:23       26:00
548   Randy Howard           M4549        49/98    8:24       26:00
549   Brett Hart             M4044       32/104    8:24       26:00
550   Craig Lesnock          M2529        32/67    8:24       26:01
551   Erika Shaver           F1314        16/56    8:24       26:02
552   Brent Parrish          M3539       46/103    8:24       26:02
553   Scott Wallace          M2529        33/67    8:24       26:02
554   Jenny Sickinger        F3034       18/154    8:24       26:02
555   Carlos Quintanta       M4549        50/98    8:25       26:03
556   John McDaniel          M4044       33/104    8:25       26:03
557   Greg Terry             M4549        51/98    8:25       26:05
558   Michelle Koker         F4044       24/157    8:25       26:05
559   Kimberly Coleman       F1519        26/72    8:25       26:05
560   Ethan Ludwig           M1519        59/82    8:25       26:05
561   Ron Risser             M5559        12/56    8:26       26:08
562   Robert Weeks           M3539       47/103    8:26       26:09
563   Darlene Waite          F4549        7/118    8:27       26:10
564   Tom Bennett            M4044       34/104    8:27       26:11
565   Mark Cline             M4044       35/104    8:27       26:11
566   Kevin Jones            M2024        27/44    8:27       26:11
567   Jim Baldridge          M4044       36/104    8:27       26:11
568   Kevin Tibbs            M3034        31/73    8:27       26:11
569   Kaitlyn Spehr          F1314        17/56    8:27       26:12
570   Maryann Blackshear     F4549        8/118    8:28       26:14
571   Vickie Blakey          F4044       25/157    8:28       26:14
572   Eric Krebs             M1012        19/62    8:28       26:14
573   Brent Seibert          M2024        28/44    8:28       26:15
574   Charles Kramer         M2529        34/67    8:29       26:16
575   Joe Gibson             M5559        13/56    8:29       26:16
576   Jennifer Perrault      F3034       19/154    8:29       26:18
577   Gina Disalvo           F1314        18/56    8:30       26:18
578   Michelle Mau           F1314        19/56    8:30       26:19
579   George Stump           M6569          5/9    8:30       26:19
580   Alexander Koker        M0109         5/33    8:30       26:20
581   Christine Swetz        F3539       24/195    8:30       26:20
582   Ciara Lambert          F1314        20/56    8:30       26:20
583   Amber Busch-Girard     F3034       20/154    8:30       26:20
584   Kaitlyn Graham         F1012         8/72    8:30       26:21
585   John Scott             M4044       37/104    8:30       26:21
586   Michael Norris         M1314        46/61    8:31       26:23
587   Matt Knisely           M3034        32/73    8:31       26:23
588   Lydia Suchecki         F1314        21/56    8:31       26:24
589   Abigail Riedel         F3034       21/154    8:32       26:25
590   Cindy Cochran          F3539       25/195    8:32       26:26
591   Paige Smith            F1314        22/56    8:32       26:26
592   Michael MacDonald      M3539       48/103    8:32       26:27
593   Amber Wampler          F3539       26/195    8:32       26:27
594   Nicole Szostek         F2024         5/78    8:32       26:27
595   Mark Harris            M5054        41/97    8:32       26:27
596   Charles Kulchar        M2024        29/44    8:32       26:28
597   Krista Knouff          F3034       22/154    8:33       26:28
598   Jocelyn Piccone        F4044       26/157    8:33       26:28
599   Scott McDaniel         M4044       38/104    8:33       26:30
600   Kyle McCabe            M1519        60/82    8:34       26:31
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601   Mark Engert            M4044       39/104    8:34       26:31
602   Taylor MacAulay        F1012         9/72    8:34       26:31
603   Thomas Baker           M5559        14/56    8:34       26:31
604   Kailey Nolan           F1314        23/56    8:34       26:32
605   Ashley Nolan           F1012        10/72    8:34       26:32
606   Leejean Krach          F3539       27/195    8:34       26:32
607   Natalie Kramer         F1314        24/56    8:34       26:33
608   Brian Smith            M5054        42/97    8:34       26:33
609   Dan Weimer             M5054        43/97    8:34       26:33
610   Joe Nau                M1012        20/62    8:34       26:33
611   Aaron Vietor           M2529        35/67    8:35       26:34
612   Christina Garner       F1519        27/72    8:35       26:36
613   Gary Herman            M5559        15/56    8:35       26:36
614   Sterling Lutes         M1012        21/62    8:35       26:36
615   Dave Lutes             M4044       40/104    8:35       26:36
616   Michael Richey         M3539       49/103    8:35       26:36
617   Krissy Blakey          F1012        11/72    8:36       26:38
618   Jeffrey Schroder       M4044       41/104    8:36       26:38
619   Kendra Dickey          F1519        28/72    8:36       26:39
620   Scott Schroder         M1012        22/62    8:36       26:39
621   Marisa Miley           F2529       14/157    8:36       26:39
622   Doug Powell            M5054        44/97    8:37       26:40
623   David Ireton           M2529        36/67    8:37       26:40
624   Carl Bromer            M5559        16/56    8:37       26:41
625   Mike Hansman           M4549        52/98    8:37       26:41
626   Amy Runyon             F3539       28/195    8:37       26:41
627   Scott Huelskamp        M2024        30/44    8:37       26:41
628   Mark Casey             M4549        53/98    8:37       26:41
629   Maureen Flaute         F3034       23/154    8:37       26:42
630   Steve Weimer           M4549        54/98    8:37       26:42
631   Cory Miller            M2529        37/67    8:37       26:42
632   Richard Barton         M5054        45/97    8:37       26:42
633   Matthew Kitze          M0109         6/33    8:37       26:43
634   Cary Sullivan          M1012        23/62    8:38       26:44
635   Daniel Breslin         M1012        24/62    8:38       26:44
636   Larry Rosas            M4044       42/104    8:38       26:44
637   Mehgan Ewing           F1519        29/72    8:38       26:45
638   Steven Hey             M4549        55/98    8:38       26:45
639   Amy Vanderpool         F4044       27/157    8:39       26:46
640   Richard Veracco        M4044       43/104    8:39       26:47
641   Emily Lorek            F1314        25/56    8:39       26:48
642   Brenda Burns           F4549        9/118    8:39       26:48
643   Wayne Lorek            M5054        46/97    8:39       26:48
644   Robert Coletto         M5054        47/97    8:39       26:48
645   Kylee Randall          F1519        30/72    8:39       26:49
646   Jason Brower           M3034        33/73    8:39       26:49
647   Ryan McNulty           M1012        25/62    8:40       26:50
648   Patti Jankovich        F3539       29/195    8:40       26:50
649   Madeline Lehrner       F1314        26/56    8:40       26:50
650   Ellen Ireland          F5054         6/88    8:40       26:50
651   Ronald Millett         M5054        48/97    8:40       26:51
652   Christina Clark        F4044       28/157    8:40       26:51
653   Jerry Dail             M3034        34/73    8:40       26:51
654   James McGuire          M4044       44/104    8:40       26:52
655   Brian Hornbuckle       M3034        35/73    8:41       26:53
656   Ty Stikeleather        M1519        61/82    8:41       26:53
657   Eric Branum            M4044       45/104    8:41       26:54
658   Connie Derango         F5054         7/88    8:41       26:54
659   Jon Tallman            M4044       46/104    8:41       26:54
660   Jean McCabe            F4549       10/118    8:41       26:55
661   Nadine Rieser          F4549       11/118    8:41       26:55
662   Brenda Williams        F3539       30/195    8:41       26:55
663   Connor Sullivan        M1314        47/61    8:42       26:58
664   Louise Jones           F3539       31/195    8:42       26:58
665   David Hollingsworth    M4044       47/104    8:42       26:59
666   Kevin Rutherford       M1519        62/82    8:43       26:59
667   Brandon Miller         M1314        48/61    8:43       27:00
668   Diana Rosenal          F4549       12/118    8:43       27:01
669   Tom Naguy              M4549        56/98    8:43       27:01
670   Julie Heil             F3034       24/154    8:43       27:01
671   Benjamin Miller        M4549        57/98    8:43       27:02
672   Dusty Barton           M1012        26/62    8:44       27:02
673   Mindy Balster          F2529       15/157    8:44       27:02
674   Mellisa Irons          F5054         8/88    8:44       27:02
675   David Cochran          M4549        58/98    8:44       27:03
676   Katherine Alexander    F2024         6/78    8:44       27:03
677   Chloe Cochran          F1012        12/72    8:44       27:03
678   Zackary Wenning        M2024        31/44    8:44       27:04
679   Stephany Poeppelman    F2529       16/157    8:44       27:05
680   Chuck Shingledecker    M6064         9/33    8:45       27:05
681   Aaron Kielbaso         M2529        38/67    8:45       27:06
682   Jody Flommersfeld      F4549       13/118    8:45       27:06
683   Holly Gersbacher       F2529       17/157    8:45       27:06
684   Kevin Epperson         M3034        36/73    8:45       27:06
685   Kristin Nuscher        F2024         7/78    8:46       27:08
686   Cindy Haberer          F5559         3/49    8:46       27:09
687   Megan Lindquist        F3034       25/154    8:46       27:09
688   Ryan Shupert           M1012        27/62    8:46       27:10
689   Alex Demattio          M1012        28/62    8:46       27:10
690   Molly Hoopes           F1519        31/72    8:46       27:10
691   Morgan Hoppes          F1519        32/72    8:46       27:10
692   Fred Zehring           M5054        49/97    8:46       27:10
693   Jennifer Dillon        F3539       32/195    8:46       27:11
694   Ron Warwar             M4044       48/104    8:46       27:11
695   Julie Parker           F4549       14/118    8:47       27:12
696   James Shanesy          M4044       49/104    8:47       27:13
697   Claire Larson          F2024         8/78    8:47       27:14
698   Randy Shupert          M4549        59/98    8:47       27:14
699   Lloyd Hathcock         M5559        17/56    8:47       27:14
700   Bridget Demattio       F3539       33/195    8:48       27:14
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701   Alice Daniels          F2529       18/157    8:48       27:14
702                                         0/0    8:48       27:15
703   Amber Bergeron         F2529       19/157    8:48       27:17
704   Aimee Ashcraft         F3539       34/195    8:48       27:17
705   Kitty Zumbrink         F3034       26/154    8:49       27:18
706   David Taylor           M4549        60/98    8:49       27:19
707   Randall Brooks         M5054        50/97    8:49       27:19
708   Kevin Smith            M3539       50/103    8:49       27:19
709   Anna Murley            F2024         9/78    8:49       27:19
710   Lisa Vantrease         F3539       35/195    8:49       27:20
711   Vina Vass              F3539       36/195    8:49       27:20
712   Steve Whiting          M6064        10/33    8:50       27:21
713   Lisa Wood              F3539       37/195    8:50       27:21
714   Rick Tibbitts          M3539       51/103    8:50       27:21
715   Elizabeth Hansen       F2529       20/157    8:50       27:21
716   Kristen Dilbone        F3034       27/154    8:50       27:21
717   Alex Arestides         M3539       52/103    8:50       27:21
718   Elizabeth Brown        F6064         2/22    8:50       27:21
719   Braden Arestides       M1012        29/62    8:50       27:21
720   Stephen Paprocki       M4549        61/98    8:50       27:22
721   Kim Powell             F5054         9/88    8:50       27:23
722   Kevin Dilbone          M3034        37/73    8:51       27:24
723   Michael Higgins        M5054        51/97    8:51       27:24
724   Linda Steinmetz        F4044       29/157    8:51       27:24
725   Jerry Steinmetz        M4549        62/98    8:51       27:25
726   Ryan Elking            M3034        38/73    8:51       27:25
727   Jim Schuit             M3539       53/103    8:51       27:26
728   Stef Powell            F2024        10/78    8:51       27:26
729   Hannah Dewitt          F3034       28/154    8:52       27:27
730   Ally Rutherford        F1012        13/72    8:52       27:27
731   Ronald Johnson         M6064        11/33    8:52       27:28
732   Chris Scholl           F5054        10/88    8:52       27:29
733   Patrick Wehrkamp       M4044       50/104    8:52       27:29
734   Alan Pippenger         M4549        63/98    8:53       27:30
735   Joy Scott              F4549       15/118    8:53       27:31
736   Ross Downs             M1314        49/61    8:53       27:32
737   Lindsay Stollings      F2024        11/78    8:54       27:33
738   Matt Hayden            M1012        30/62    8:54       27:34
739   John Erickson          M4044       51/104    8:54       27:34
740   Merritt Sparks         M1314        50/61    8:54       27:34
741   Leslie Erickson        F1519        33/72    8:54       27:35
742   Jordan Letner          M1012        31/62    8:54       27:35
743   Vicki Sendelbach       F3034       29/154    8:54       27:36
744   Kristine McDaniel      F3539       38/195    8:54       27:36
745   Chrissy Lynch          F2529       21/157    8:55       27:36
746   Kathryn Kralovic       F4044       30/157    8:55       27:37
747   Brooke Whitenead       F2024        12/78    8:55       27:37
748   Carrie York            F2529       22/157    8:55       27:38
749   Holly Carlson          F2529       23/157    8:55       27:39
750   Brian Poplin           M3034        39/73    8:55       27:39
751   Anthony Westendorf     M2024        32/44    8:56       27:39
752   Angie Knisely          F3034       30/154    8:56       27:40
753   Ric Gulley             M5559        18/56    8:56       27:40
754   Natasha Williams       F4044       31/157    8:56       27:42
755   Geprge Ertle           M2024        33/44    8:57       27:43
756   John Mixon             M6064        12/33    8:57       27:43
757   Michelle Lavey         F3539       39/195    8:57       27:44
758   Cheryl Ross            F5054        11/88    8:57       27:45
759   Chris Crumrine         M2529        39/67    8:58       27:45
760   Kathy Siemens          F3539       40/195    8:58       27:47
761   Brandon White          M1519        63/82    8:58       27:48
762   Megan Parker           F2024        13/78    8:59       27:48
763   Jeff Keys              M4549        64/98    8:59       27:49
764   John Haymaker          M4044       52/104    8:59       27:50
765   Christopher Lewis      M1012        32/62    8:59       27:50
766   Linda Persina          F3539       41/195    8:59       27:51
767   Pj Wagner              M3539       54/103    8:59       27:51
768   Robert Borowski        M6064        13/33    9:00       27:51
769   Doug Quillen           M4549        65/98    9:00       27:53
770   Kathryn Huffman        F3539       42/195    9:00       27:54
771   Christen Dudas         F2529       24/157    9:01       27:56
772   Lee Poulos             M3034        40/73    9:01       27:57
773   Elizabeth Jacoby       F3539       43/195    9:01       27:57
774   Debbie Fain            F4044       32/157    9:01       27:57
775   Chris Sedlak           M2529        40/67    9:01       27:57
776   Jay White              M3034        41/73    9:01       27:57
777   Tom Zwolski            M4044       53/104    9:01       27:58
778   Kasey Vagedes          F2024        14/78    9:02       27:58
779   Leigh Cosler           F3034       31/154    9:02       28:00
780   Emily Moreland         F1012        14/72    9:02       28:01
781   Dave Small             M6064        14/33    9:03       28:01
782   John Moreland          M3539       55/103    9:03       28:01
783   Renee Russo            F3539       44/195    9:03       28:03
784   Thomas Perlic          M4549        66/98    9:03       28:03
785   Shannon Drake          F3034       32/154    9:04       28:04
786   Ruth Barga             F3539       45/195    9:04       28:04
787   Amy Uhl                F2529       25/157    9:04       28:05
788   Steve Sanders          M2024        34/44    9:04       28:05
789   Rich Drake             M3539       56/103    9:04       28:05
790   Stephanie Lane         F3034       33/154    9:04       28:05
791   Raymond Flores         M5054        52/97    9:04       28:05
792   Estella Phlipot        F4044       33/157    9:04       28:05
793   Vicki Dietrich         F4549       16/118    9:04       28:06
794   Angela Whip            F3539       46/195    9:04       28:06
795   Debi Schrand           F3034       34/154    9:04       28:06
796   Michelle Loughman      F3539       47/195    9:04       28:07
797   Alison Mantermach      F3034       35/154    9:04       28:07
798   Kc Stack               F3034       36/154    9:05       28:07
799   Nikki Rogers           F3539       48/195    9:05       28:08
800   Heather Loridas        F3034       37/154    9:05       28:08
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801   Christina Tobe         F3034       38/154    9:05       28:09
802   Terri Miller           F4044       34/157    9:06       28:10
803   Lisa Green             F4044       35/157    9:06       28:11
804   Sean Ryan              M3034        42/73    9:06       28:11
805   Steve Ray              M5559        19/56    9:06       28:11
806   Paul Johnson           M6064        15/33    9:06       28:12
807   Carolyn Norris         F4044       36/157    9:06       28:12
808   Jack Nash              M7074         3/11    9:07       28:13
809   Laura Couch            F4044       37/157    9:07       28:13
810   Emily Jackson          F1519        34/72    9:07       28:14
811   Todd Hoover            M4044       54/104    9:07       28:14
812   John Chauvin           M1012        33/62    9:07       28:14
813   Angela Cooey           F3539       49/195    9:07       28:14
814   Thomas Beckmeyer       M1012        34/62    9:07       28:15
815   Debra Reagans          F3539       50/195    9:07       28:16
816   Susan Jarvis           F3034       39/154    9:07       28:16
817   Kelly Clausing         F1519        35/72    9:08       28:16
818   Gailen Collins         M5054        53/97    9:08       28:17
819   Gerry Krach            M4044       55/104    9:08       28:17
820   Randy Gibson           M4549        67/98    9:08       28:18
821   Michael Beckmeyer      M4044       56/104    9:08       28:18
822   Mark Cundiff           M4549        68/98    9:08       28:18
823   Valerie Dubuc          F3539       51/195    9:08       28:18
824   Scott Askey            M3539       57/103    9:08       28:18
825   Valerie Ellis          F4549       17/118    9:08       28:19
826   Thomas McClory         M5054        54/97    9:09       28:20
827   Suzie Tieber           F              1/2    9:09       28:20
828   Matthew Gingrich       M3034        43/73    9:09       28:20
829   Paul Labbe             M5054        55/97    9:09       28:21
830   Beth Wick              F3034       40/154    9:09       28:21
831   Elizabeth Haley        F1012        15/72    9:09       28:21
832   Jaclyn Pavlofsky       F1012        16/72    9:09       28:22
833   Shirley Ozio           F4044       38/157    9:10       28:23
834   Lauren Marquis         F0109         3/24    9:10       28:24
835   Julie Heitkamp         F2529       26/157    9:10       28:25
836   Paul Evans             M2024        35/44    9:10       28:25
837   James Bieryla          M3034        44/73    9:10       28:25
838   Lisa Mays              F3539       52/195    9:11       28:26
839   April Collins          F3034       41/154    9:12       28:30
840   Tara Keating           F3034       42/154    9:12       28:30
841   Roy Sigritz            M5559        20/56    9:12       28:30
842   Michelle Mosier        F4044       39/157    9:12       28:30
843   Katrina Staker         F1519        36/72    9:12       28:31
844   Seth Crow              M1012        35/62    9:13       28:32
845   Peggy Melvin           F4044       40/157    9:13       28:34
846   Karen Overholser       F4044       41/157    9:13       28:34
847   Sallie Mock            F3539       53/195    9:14       28:35
848   Robyn Leshock          F2529       27/157    9:14       28:36
849   Ashley Strauss         F2024        15/78    9:14       28:36
850   Lauren Shaver          F1012        17/72    9:14       28:37
851   Paul Sandhop           M5559        21/56    9:14       28:37
852   Halley Edwards         F1314        27/56    9:15       28:38
853   Nicole Edwards         F1012        18/72    9:15       28:38
854   Mark Crow              M3539       58/103    9:15       28:40
855   Melissa Alcorn         F2529       28/157    9:15       28:40
856   Scott Bernard          M5054        56/97    9:15       28:40
857   Sarah Marshall         F2529       29/157    9:15       28:40
858   Timothy Lashway        M5054        57/97    9:15       28:40
859   Jerri Letner           M4044       57/104    9:15       28:40
860   Tracey Butt            F3034       43/154    9:15       28:41
861   Adam Decker            M3034        45/73    9:15       28:41
862   Connie Bishop          F4044       42/157    9:15       28:41
863   Deano Montreuil        M3539       59/103    9:16       28:41
864   David Cooper           M4044       58/104    9:16       28:41
865   Jeanette McDaniel      F4549       18/118    9:16       28:42
866   Traci Cooper           F3539       54/195    9:16       28:42
867   Gay McLaughlin         F4044       43/157    9:16       28:43
868   Karmon Vongsy          F2529       30/157    9:16       28:43
869   Karla King             F3034       44/154    9:16       28:43
870   Becky Easterling       F3034       45/154    9:17       28:44
871   Jill Fisher            F5559         4/49    9:17       28:44
872   Frank Portner          M4044       59/104    9:17       28:45
873   Karson Reed            F2529       31/157    9:17       28:46
874   Sharon Crawford        F3539       55/195    9:17       28:46
875   Sarah Puchala          F1519        37/72    9:17       28:46
876   David Jr Dysinger      M4044       60/104    9:17       28:47
877   Mallory Kothman        F2024        16/78    9:18       28:49
878   Sonia Williamson       F2024        17/78    9:18       28:49
879   Ned Myers              M6569          6/9    9:18       28:49
880   Anthony Lehman         M4044       61/104    9:18       28:50
881   Dave Moran             M4044       62/104    9:18       28:50
882   Olivia Lehman          F1012        19/72    9:19       28:51
883   Mike Witmer            M1519        64/82    9:19       28:51
884   Dana Brinkman          F2529       32/157    9:19       28:51
885   Josh Beck              M2529        41/67    9:19       28:51
886   Jeremy Gifford         M3034        46/73    9:19       28:51
887   Jamie Taylor           F2529       33/157    9:19       28:52
888   Renee Yancey           F2024        18/78    9:19       28:53
889   Maura McGrath          F2024        19/78    9:19       28:53
890   Denise Carcamo         F3034       46/154    9:20       28:54
891   Thomas Wones           M4044       63/104    9:20       28:55
892   Philip Hurak           M2529        42/67    9:20       28:55
893   Beth Lehrner           F4549       19/118    9:20       28:56
894   Linda Shaver           F4549       20/118    9:21       28:57
895   Richard Botschner      M5559        22/56    9:21       28:57
896   Brian Ashcraft         M3539       60/103    9:21       28:57
897   Amy Beck               F2529       34/157    9:21       28:58
898   Amie Orloff            F3539       56/195    9:21       28:58
899   Cara Ziegelgrube       F2024        20/78    9:21       28:58
900   Jeff Giles             M3539       61/103    9:21       29:00
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901   Emily Lamantia         F2024        21/78    9:22       29:00
902   Grey Dysinger          M3539       62/103    9:22       29:00
903   Amanda Pommer          F2529       35/157    9:22       29:00
904   Jeff Gilliland         M4044       64/104    9:22       29:01
905   Addison Pettiford      M1314        51/61    9:22       29:02
906   Cindy Dobo             F3539       57/195    9:23       29:03
907   Tim Syring             M4549        69/98    9:23       29:04
908   Ryan Breslin           M0109         7/33    9:23       29:04
909   Melinda Arnett         F2529       36/157    9:23       29:04
910   Lori Beemsterboer      F3539       58/195    9:24       29:06
911   Lauren Goddard         F1314        28/56    9:24       29:07
912   Debbie Naguy           F4044       44/157    9:24       29:07
913   John Brady             M6064        16/33    9:24       29:08
914   Danielle Boyce         F3034       47/154    9:25       29:09
915   Zachary Billett        M1012        36/62    9:25       29:09
916   Robbie Garvin          M5559        23/56    9:25       29:10
917   Midge Fletcher         F4044       45/157    9:25       29:10
918   Lynn Streetz           F3539       59/195    9:25       29:10
919   Chris Hallum           M3539       63/103    9:25       29:10
920   Dylan Aughe            M1519        65/82    9:25       29:10
921   Doug Koesters          M3539       64/103    9:25       29:10
922   Amy Dawson             F4549       21/118    9:25       29:11
923   Kristen Drake          F3034       48/154    9:25       29:12
924   Rod Hook               M3539       65/103    9:25       29:12
925   Joseph Schubert        M4044       65/104    9:26       29:12
926   Rodger Reedy           M6064        17/33    9:26       29:12
927   Juliene Van Cleve      F3034       49/154    9:26       29:13
928   Jeff Moler             M2024        36/44    9:26       29:13
929   Patrick Blommel        M1012        37/62    9:26       29:14
930   Jennifer Sand          F2529       37/157    9:26       29:14
931   Victoria Sullivan      F3539       60/195    9:26       29:14
932   Jo Wallace             F3034       50/154    9:26       29:14
933   Bill Bower             M4044       66/104    9:26       29:14
934   Sherry Spehr           F4044       46/157    9:27       29:15
935   Bret McCarty           M4549        70/98    9:27       29:16
936   Dustin Stephens        M1519        66/82    9:27       29:16
937   Patty Billett          F4044       47/157    9:27       29:16
938   Joe Page               M2529        43/67    9:27       29:17
939   Miriam Smith           F2529       38/157    9:27       29:17
940   Renee Ryan             F3539       61/195    9:27       29:17
941   Matt Lewis             M5054        58/97    9:28       29:18
942   Douglas Clark          M3539       66/103    9:28       29:19
943   Jodi Fleck             F3034       51/154    9:28       29:19
944   Nicole Plennert        F3539       62/195    9:28       29:20
945   Chelsey Lewis          F1314        29/56    9:28       29:21
946   Mark Bough             M4549        71/98    9:28       29:21
947   Ramona Justice         F3034       52/154    9:29       29:21
948   Joy Ely                F3539       63/195    9:29       29:23
949   Courtney Bills         F1314        30/56    9:29       29:23
950   Michelle Carroll       F2024        22/78    9:29       29:23
951   Stacey McKinney        F2024        23/78    9:29       29:24
952   Laura Walnscott        F4549       22/118    9:30       29:25
953   Jamie Blessing         F1314        31/56    9:30       29:25
954   Elizabeth O'Connell    F3539       64/195    9:30       29:26
955   Richard Beck           M5559        24/56    9:31       29:28
956   Teresa Clark           F5054        12/88    9:31       29:29
957   Kingsley Schroeder     F1314        32/56    9:31       29:29
958   Kelsey Cundiff         F1314        33/56    9:31       29:29
959   Meg Quintana           F1314        34/56    9:31       29:30
960   Laura Moorman          F2529       39/157    9:32       29:31
961   Erin Hayne             F2529       40/157    9:32       29:31
962   Alec Carnes            M3539       67/103    9:32       29:31
963   Katie Schubert         F1012        20/72    9:32       29:32
964   Kerry Lunsford         F2529       41/157    9:32       29:32
965   Angie Ireton           F2529       42/157    9:32       29:33
966   Maria Astudillo        F3034       53/154    9:32       29:33
967   Erica Steinbicker      F2529       43/157    9:32       29:33
968   Jerry Easterling       M3539       68/103    9:32       29:33
969   Jerry Klark            M5054        59/97    9:33       29:34
970   Peggy Johnson          F5054        13/88    9:33       29:35
971   Shelby Borchers        F3539       65/195    9:33       29:35
972   Ryan White             M2529        44/67    9:33       29:36
973   Eric Balster           M3034        47/73    9:33       29:36
974   Lynne Timmerman        F5054        14/88    9:34       29:38
975   Michele Monnin         F3539       66/195    9:34       29:38
976   Megan Gaylor           F2529       44/157    9:34       29:39
977   Angel Westerkamp       F3034       54/154    9:34       29:39
978   Julia Scholz-Pinger    F3034       55/154    9:34       29:39
979   Karla Kuhlman          F2529       45/157    9:35       29:40
980   Lindsay Johnson        F2529       46/157    9:35       29:40
981   Carla Davis            F2529       47/157    9:35       29:41
982   Tanya Honzak           F3034       56/154    9:35       29:41
983   Lisa Kremer            F2529       48/157    9:35       29:42
984   Mollie Mallin          F2529       49/157    9:35       29:43
985   Maria Morgan           F3034       57/154    9:35       29:43
986   Anne Molineu           F3539       67/195    9:36       29:43
987   Steve Baldwin          M7074         4/11    9:36       29:44
988   Carrie Patterson       F3539       68/195    9:36       29:45
989   Cindy Seebacher        F3539       69/195    9:36       29:46
990   Briana Valentine       F1519        38/72    9:37       29:46
991   Gina King              F4044       48/157    9:37       29:46
992   Vicki Gunlock          F3539       70/195    9:37       29:47
993   Chloe Hollingsworth    F2024        24/78    9:37       29:47
994   John Wahle             M3539       69/103    9:38       29:49
995   Carol Chauvin          F4549       23/118    9:38       29:50
996   Theresa Franzinger     F2529       50/157    9:38       29:50
997   Juani Villegas         F4044       49/157    9:38       29:51
998   Susan Fowble           F5559         5/49    9:38       29:51
999   Amy White              F2024        25/78    9:38       29:52
1000  Tonya Perry            F2529       51/157    9:38       29:52

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:21 PM 10/22



Ghost N Goblin 2006 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Lauren Bieryla         F2529       52/157    9:39       29:52
1002  Marc Weber             M3539       70/103    9:39       29:52
1003  Annetta McGuckin       F2024        26/78    9:39       29:53
1004  Gary Pilgrim           M5054        60/97    9:39       29:53
1005  Douglas Paul           M5054        61/97    9:39       29:53
1006  David Marquis          M4044       67/104    9:39       29:55
1007  Jenni Rohr             F2024        27/78    9:39       29:55
1008  Jerry Martin           M75UP          1/4    9:40       29:55
1009  Kim Gainey             F2529       53/157    9:40       29:56
1010  Tammi Newbourn         F3034       58/154    9:40       29:56
1011  Pamela Carrier         F4044       50/157    9:40       29:56
1012  Joe Moran              M1012        38/62    9:40       29:56
1013  Carol Cole             F5559         6/49    9:40       29:57
1014  T J Cummins            M6569          7/9    9:40       29:57
1015  Sandy Gillis           F5559         7/49    9:40       29:58
1016  Kristen Colvin         F1519        39/72    9:40       29:58
1017  Keith Andersen         M5559        25/56    9:41       29:59
1018  Alex Marquis           M1012        39/62    9:41       29:59
1019  Matthew Lemming        M1012        40/62    9:41       29:59
1020  David Arndt            M1012        41/62    9:41       29:59
1021  Tanya Leet             F2529       54/157    9:41       30:00
1022  Maria Buzzard          F3034       59/154    9:41       30:00
1023  Laura Cianciolo        F4044       51/157    9:41       30:01
1024  Natalie Nuce           F3539       71/195    9:41       30:01
1025  Bruce Nicholson        M5559        26/56    9:42       30:02
1026  Christina Haas         F4044       52/157    9:42       30:04
1027  Victoria Nilles        F4549       24/118    9:42       30:04
1028  Susan Hertert          F4549       25/118    9:42       30:04
1029  Jeff Brooks            M4044       68/104    9:43       30:05
1030  Ann Parrish            F5054        15/88    9:43       30:05
1031  Denny Fox              M4549        72/98    9:43       30:05
1032  Dionne Bills           F3539       72/195    9:43       30:06
1033  Michale Wise           M4044       69/104    9:43       30:06
1034  Leslie Budding         F4044       53/157    9:43       30:07
1035  Mark Jobe              M4044       70/104    9:43       30:07
1036  Brian Mee              M0109         8/33    9:43       30:08
1037  Michael Mee            M4044       71/104    9:43       30:08
1038  Charles Kendrick       M6064        18/33    9:44       30:11
1039  Melissa Burnside       F3034       60/154    9:45       30:11
1040  Marylou Braun          F4549       26/118    9:45       30:12
1041  Carey Stueve           F4044       54/157    9:45       30:13
1042  Barb Smith             F5054        16/88    9:45       30:14
1043  Mary Roderer           F4044       55/157    9:46       30:15
1044  Diane Ludwig           F4549       27/118    9:46       30:16
1045  Patricia Woolf         F6064         3/22    9:46       30:16
1046  Christene Kuhn         F3539       73/195    9:46       30:16
1047  Danielle Doubt         F1519        40/72    9:46       30:17
1048  Shawna Wise            F3034       61/154    9:47       30:18
1049  Carol Enns             F4549       28/118    9:47       30:19
1050  Caleb Clarke           M3034        48/73    9:47       30:19
1051  Maggie Smith           F1012        21/72    9:47       30:19
1052  Kristie Enns           F1314        35/56    9:47       30:20
1053  Denise Jutte           F4044       56/157    9:47       30:20
1054  Jennifer Stueve        F2529       55/157    9:47       30:20
1055  Amy Wagner             F3034       62/154    9:48       30:21
1056  Jaime Jones            F1012        22/72    9:48       30:21
1057  Drew Ritzel            M1314        52/61    9:48       30:21
1058  Brad Ritzel            M1012        42/62    9:48       30:21
1059  Jacob Leap             M1012        43/62    9:48       30:22
1060  Beth Leap              F3539       74/195    9:48       30:22
1061  Ray Wylam              M7074         5/11    9:48       30:23
1062  Kim Goins              F2529       56/157    9:49       30:24
1063  Maria Cruset           F3034       63/154    9:49       30:24
1064  Lara Weber             F3539       75/195    9:49       30:24
1065  Dana Davis             F3034       64/154    9:49       30:25
1066  Jonathan Howard        M1519        67/82    9:49       30:25
1067  Nancy Rambasek         F5054        17/88    9:49       30:26
1068  K.C. Rambasek          F2529       57/157    9:49       30:26
1069  Debra Kothman          F5054        18/88    9:50       30:28
1070  Ryan Williams          M2529        45/67    9:50       30:28
1071  Patricia Brechlin      F4549       29/118    9:50       30:28
1072  Tracy Short            F3034       65/154    9:50       30:28
1073  Mike Rice              M2024        37/44    9:50       30:28
1074  Paula Obanion          F4549       30/118    9:50       30:29
1075  Samuel Barber          M3539       71/103    9:50       30:29
1076  Kimberly McIntyre      F3539       76/195    9:50       30:29
1077  Emily Wootton          F1012        23/72    9:50       30:29
1078  Ben Dehus              M3034        49/73    9:51       30:30
1079  Laura Hornbuckle       F2529       58/157    9:51       30:30
1080  Mary Greene            F5054        19/88    9:51       30:30
1081  Steve Fletcher         M4044       72/104    9:51       30:30
1082  Deborah Pence          F4549       31/118    9:51       30:30
1083  Stephanie Mee          F1012        24/72    9:51       30:31
1084  Erin Craig             F4044       57/157    9:51       30:31
1085  Christina Lee          F1012        25/72    9:51       30:31
1086  Robert Morrisey        M5559        27/56    9:51       30:31
1087  Katy Mee               F4044       58/157    9:51       30:31
1088  Grace Cheng            F2024        28/78    9:51       30:32
1089  Marilyn Pohlman        F5054        20/88    9:51       30:33
1090  Allison Ferrara        F1519        41/72    9:52       30:33
1091  Lindsey Marchi         F1519        42/72    9:52       30:33
1092  Renee Leyva            F3034       66/154    9:52       30:34
1093  Spencer Lynch          M2529        46/67    9:52       30:34
1094  Troy Ball              M4044       73/104    9:52       30:35
1095  Brooke Leslie          F2529       59/157    9:52       30:35
1096  Lisa Beatty            F4044       59/157    9:52       30:35
1097  Kellie Veracco         F3539       77/195    9:52       30:36
1098  Jonathon Accurso       M1012        44/62    9:52       30:36
1099  Cathy Lane             F3539       78/195    9:52       30:36
1100  Luke Gaskell           M1012        45/62    9:53       30:37
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1101  Mary Ellen Byrum       F5559         8/49    9:53       30:37
1102  Marlea Miano           F2024        29/78    9:53       30:37
1103  Beckie Shumaker        F5559         9/49    9:53       30:39
1104  Cory Mantia            M2529        47/67    9:54       30:39
1105  Doug Thompson          M4044       74/104    9:54       30:40
1106  Hannah Hecht           F1012        26/72    9:54       30:40
1107  Virginia Fulford       F1519        43/72    9:54       30:40
1108  Kyle Kimerling         M1314        53/61    9:54       30:41
1109  Deanna Gudorf          F2529       60/157    9:55       30:42
1110  Jenny Ridenour         F3539       79/195    9:55       30:43
1111  Jeri Schulte           F5054        21/88    9:55       30:43
1112  Shannon Farr           F2529       61/157    9:55       30:44
1113  Shari Ulring           F3539       80/195    9:55       30:44
1114  Stephanie Minnich      F2529       62/157    9:56       30:46
1115  Katy Brashear          F2529       63/157    9:56       30:46
1116  Linda Downs            F4044       60/157    9:56       30:46
1117  Shirley Post           F3539       81/195    9:56       30:47
1118  Sarah Hibner           F2024        30/78    9:56       30:47
1119  Janet Scaggs           F4044       61/157    9:56       30:48
1120  Todd Davis             M3034        50/73    9:57       30:48
1121  Amy Breaden            F5054        22/88    9:57       30:49
1122  David Brush            M4044       75/104    9:57       30:50
1123  Laci Stikeleather      F1519        44/72    9:57       30:51
1124  Amanda Henderson       F2024        31/78    9:57       30:51
1125  Bill Marker            M4549        73/98    9:58       30:51
1126  Jim Neprim             M6064        19/33    9:58       30:52
1127  Abbie Bukas            F1519        45/72    9:58       30:53
1128  Margaret West          F5054        23/88    9:58       30:53
1129  Tobie Cook             F2529       64/157    9:58       30:54
1130  George Mychalczuk      M5054        62/97    9:58       30:54
1131  Randy Bukas            M5054        63/97    9:58       30:54
1132  Janet Davis            F4549       32/118    9:58       30:54
1133  Ann Rush               F5054        24/88    9:59       30:55
1134  Patrick Gillis         M6064        20/33    9:59       30:56
1135  Alane Disalvo          F4549       33/118    9:59       30:56
1136  Natalie Rose           F3034       67/154    9:59       30:56
1137  Barbara Gohmann        F4549       34/118    9:59       30:56
1138  John Pfander           M4044       76/104    9:59       30:57
1139  Sarah Nehring          F2529       65/157    9:59       30:57
1140  Abby Aceto             F1314        36/56   10:01       31:01
1141  Matt Jarratt           M1519        68/82   10:01       31:02
1142  Michelle Spaven        F3034       68/154   10:01       31:03
1143  Melonie Cochran        F4044       62/157   10:01       31:03
1144  Michael Jarratt        M4549        74/98   10:01       31:03
1145  Peggy Cundiff          F4044       63/157   10:01       31:03
1146  Paul Spaven            M3034        51/73   10:01       31:03
1147  Don Jones              M4549        75/98   10:01       31:03
1148  Jill Wedig             F2024        32/78   10:02       31:04
1149  Travis Diehl           M3034        52/73   10:02       31:04
1150  Terri Graham           F2529       66/157   10:02       31:04
1151  Pamela Keller          F2024        33/78   10:02       31:05
1152  Meredith Barnett       F3034       69/154   10:02       31:05
1153  Brett Barnett          M4044       77/104   10:02       31:05
1154  Julie Winch            F4044       64/157   10:02       31:05
1155  Melissa Rodriguez      F3539       82/195   10:02       31:06
1156  Michael Wright         M3539       72/103   10:02       31:06
1157  Audrey Demmitt         F3539       83/195   10:02       31:07
1158  Aislynn Brant          F0109         4/24   10:03       31:07
1159  Virna Altick           F3539       84/195   10:03       31:07
1160  Andrew Cromer          M1012        46/62   10:03       31:08
1161  Chris Benge            M3539       73/103   10:03       31:09
1162  Karey Dunaway          F3034       70/154   10:03       31:10
1163  Rodney Frueavt         M5054        64/97   10:04       31:10
1164  Julie Munoz            F3034       71/154   10:04       31:11
1165  Carol Murray           F3539       85/195   10:04       31:11
1166  Kellie Smelko          F3539       86/195   10:04       31:11
1167  Laura Koronich         F3539       87/195   10:04       31:11
1168  Lori Sowder            F3539       88/195   10:04       31:12
1169  Jerry Monnin           M75UP          2/4   10:04       31:13
1170  Bryan Brant            M3539       74/103   10:05       31:14
1171  Casie Lord             F3034       72/154   10:05       31:15
1172  Lauren McCabe          F1314        37/56   10:05       31:15
1173  Jessica Schwab         F1012        27/72   10:06       31:18
1174  Rachel Garrett         F2024        34/78   10:06       31:18
1175  Jennifer Munchel       F3034       73/154   10:07       31:19
1176  Karen Taylor           F3034       74/154   10:07       31:19
1177  James Hunter           M6064        21/33   10:07       31:20
1178  Curtis McCormick       M5559        28/56   10:07       31:21
1179  Dave Lunsford          M4044       78/104   10:07       31:21
1180  Jason Leopold          M2529        48/67   10:07       31:22
1181  Joe Braun              M5559        29/56   10:07       31:22
1182  Kari Cox               F3539       89/195   10:07       31:22
1183  Shannon Stewart        F2024        35/78   10:07       31:22
1184  Rick Flaute            M3539       75/103   10:08       31:23
1185  John Kidder            M3034        53/73   10:08       31:24
1186  Zebo Zakir             F3034       75/154   10:08       31:25
1187  Jon Schmitz            M4044       79/104   10:09       31:25
1188  Shannon Schmitz        F3539       90/195   10:09       31:27
1189  Jessica Hoying         F2024        36/78   10:09       31:27
1190  Shirley Gingrich       F3034       76/154   10:09       31:27
1191  Bruce Leibrock         M5559        30/56   10:09       31:28
1192  Shivani Jindal         F2024        37/78   10:10       31:29
1193  Jenni White            F2529       67/157   10:10       31:30
1194  Christie Lynch         F2529       68/157   10:10       31:30
1195  William Bierlein       M5054        65/97   10:10       31:30
1196  Tish Dehus             F2529       69/157   10:11       31:32
1197  Stephanie Arnold       F2024        38/78   10:11       31:34
1198  Anthony Bizzarro       M2529        49/67   10:11       31:34
1199  Amanda Edwards         F2024        39/78   10:11       31:35
1200  David Marshall         M5559        31/56   10:12       31:37
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1201  Rick Peters            M4549        76/98   10:13       31:38
1202  Benjamin Harner        M0109         9/33   10:13       31:39
1203  Sasha Mosel            F2024        40/78   10:13       31:39
1204  Stephen Schlie         M3539       76/103   10:13       31:40
1205  Chris Daily            M3539       77/103   10:13       31:40
1206  Beth Riley             F3539       91/195   10:13       31:41
1207  Peggy Lowman           F5559        10/49   10:14       31:41
1208  Karen Nordhaus         F4549       35/118   10:14       31:41
1209  Donna Townsend         F5054        25/88   10:14       31:41
1210  Tom Duffy              M3539       78/103   10:14       31:42
1211  Mindy Krupp            F3539       92/195   10:14       31:42
1212  Maggie Zimmer          F5559        11/49   10:14       31:42
1213  Krista Aukerman        F1519        46/72   10:14       31:42
1214  Taylor Morrissey       F1012        28/72   10:14       31:43
1215  Scott Fullenkamp       M4044       80/104   10:14       31:43
1216  Alan Fullenkamp        M0109        10/33   10:14       31:43
1217  Beth Schmidt           F3034       77/154   10:15       31:45
1218  Emmie Wenzell          F1012        29/72   10:15       31:45
1219  Letha Lee              F4044       65/157   10:15       31:46
1220  Robert Lafreniere      M4549        77/98   10:16       31:47
1221  Dale Ganger            M5559        32/56   10:16       31:50
1222  Justin Jones           F1519        47/72   10:17       31:52
1223  Jennie Bertke          F2529       70/157   31:52            
1224  Ryan Morrissey         M3034        54/73   10:17       31:52
1225  Rick Goins             M2529        50/67   10:17       31:53
1226  Missy Naseman-Smith    F2024        41/78   10:17       31:53
1227  Laurie Brown           F3539       93/195   10:17       31:53
1228  Holly Gump             F2529       71/157   10:18       31:53
1229  Joann Weber            F5054        26/88   10:18       31:55
1230  Bill Weber             M5559        33/56   10:18       31:55
1231  Daniel Calhoun         M4044       81/104   10:18       31:55
1232  Morgan Nash            F1012        30/72   10:18       31:56
1233  Deborah Deisher        F4044       66/157   10:18       31:56
1234  Leanne Goubeaux        F2529       72/157   10:18       31:56
1235  Faye Sommer            F2529       73/157   10:19       31:56
1236  Jessica Piechota       F1012        31/72   10:19       31:57
1237  Robert Buzzard         M3034        55/73   10:19       31:57
1238  Leisa Alejandro        F5054        27/88   10:19       31:58
1239  Melissa Watts          F3034       78/154   10:19       31:59
1240  Sarah Slamer           F2024        42/78   10:19       31:59
1241  Kaitlyn Youtz          F1012        32/72   10:19       31:59
1242  Debbie Hannen          F4549       36/118   10:20       32:00
1243  Heidi Gavder           F3539       94/195   10:20       32:00
1244  Chris Gauder           M3034        56/73   10:20       32:01
1245  Justin Kelly           M2024        38/44   10:20       32:02
1246  Angela Kelly           F3034       79/154   10:20       32:02
1247  Marcia Schlechty       F5559        12/49   10:21       32:03
1248  Adam Coatney           M2529        51/67   10:21       32:03
1249  Joan Cordonnier        F4044       67/157   10:21       32:04
1250  Colleen Green          F3034       80/154   10:21       32:04
1251  Hunter Smith           M0109        11/33   10:21       32:04
1252  Carolyn Vincze         F2529       74/157   10:21       32:05
1253  Tyler Smith            M0109        12/33   10:21       32:05
1254  Tracy Pohl             F3539       95/195   10:21       32:05
1255  Emily Smith            F3539       96/195   10:21       32:05
1256  Rebekah Chambers       F1519        48/72   10:22       32:06
1257  Kelsey Nickell         F1012        33/72   10:22       32:06
1258  Sheila Slone           F4044       68/157   10:22       32:08
1259  Becky Keller           F5054        28/88   10:22       32:09
1260  James Luken            M5054        66/97   10:23       32:09
1261  Nicholas Koker         M1519        69/82   10:23       32:09
1262  Carolyn Little         F5559        13/49   10:23       32:10
1263  Jenn Bibby             F3034       81/154   10:23       32:10
1264  Heather Fullenkamp     F3539       97/195   10:23       32:10
1265  Samantha Bonifas       F1012        34/72   10:23       32:11
1266  Michelle Bonifas       F3034       82/154   10:23       32:12
1267  Michael Lakin          M4549        78/98   10:24       32:12
1268  Amber McCarthy         F0109         5/24   10:24       32:13
1269  Julie Volmer           F3539       98/195   10:24       32:13
1270  Theresa Plunkett       F4044       69/157   10:24       32:13
1271  Todd Smith             M3539       79/103   10:24       32:14
1272  Edward Petrus          M6064        22/33   10:25       32:15
1273  Tyler Zink             M1012        47/62   10:25       32:16
1274  Carroll Hunt           M75UP          3/4   10:25       32:17
1275  Nancy Nash             F4044       70/157   10:26       32:19
1276  Chaz Van Cleve         M1012        48/62   10:26       32:21
1277  Patti Miller           F5054        29/88   10:27       32:22
1278  Josh Graetz            M1012        49/62   10:27       32:23
1279  Jeff Larger            M3539       80/103   10:27       32:23
1280  Juliet Hoke            F3034       83/154   10:27       32:24
1281  Kathleen Simon         F2529       75/157   10:28       32:24
1282  Jeffrey Braun          M4044       82/104   10:28       32:24
1283  Cassidy Aughe          F0109         6/24   10:28       32:27
1284  Kathleen Aughe         F4549       37/118   10:29       32:28
1285  Lasey Crosley          F3034       84/154   10:29       32:28
1286  MacKenzie Aughe        F1314        38/56   10:29       32:30
1287  Maryellen Gaeke        F5559        14/49   10:30       32:31
1288  Mike Beatty            M4044       83/104   10:30       32:31
1289  Roberty Hampson        M5054        67/97   10:30       32:33
1290  Gary Smith             M3539       81/103   10:32       32:37
1291  Maria Lenhof           F2024        43/78   10:32       32:37
1292  Jacob Calhoun          M1519        70/82   10:32       32:38
1293  Lisa Kaminski          F2024        44/78   10:32       32:38
1294  Vicki Withrow          F3539       99/195   10:32       32:38
1295  Donna McCarthy         F3539      100/195   10:32       32:39
1296  Rick Drake             M3034        57/73   10:32       32:39
1297  Tim Hatton             M4549        79/98   10:33       32:41
1298  William Hill           M5054        68/97   10:33       32:41
1299  Keith Doubt            M5054        69/97   10:33       32:42
1300  Steve Ludwig           M4549        80/98   10:33       32:42
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1301  Sarann Mock            F75UP          1/2   10:34       32:44
1302  Patricia Delotell      F4549       38/118   10:35       32:47
1303  Matt Shetler           M2529        52/67   10:36       32:50
1304  Kylie Shetler          F2024        45/78   10:37       32:54
1305  Allen Haverkos         M5054        70/97   10:37       32:54
1306  Brittany Sloan         F2024        46/78   10:38       32:56
1307  Brandee King           F3539      101/195   10:38       32:56
1308  Abigail Wohlford       F1314        39/56   10:38       32:57
1309  Bill Fry               M4044       84/104   10:39       32:58
1310  Kathy Pollard          F4044       71/157   10:39       32:59
1311  Angela Roderer         F2529       76/157   10:39       32:59
1312  Maria Bowman           F2529       77/157   10:39       33:00
1313  Amy Chico              F3034       85/154   10:39       33:00
1314  Dianne Acosta          F6064         4/22   10:39       33:00
1315  Jessica Mullikin       F2024        47/78   10:40       33:02
1316  Melissa Eskew          F3539      102/195   10:40       33:02
1317  Regis Peltier          M6064        23/33   10:40       33:02
1318  John Isinski           M5559        34/56   10:40       33:03
1319  Lucy Gomillion         F4044       72/157   10:40       33:03
1320  Dennis Zimmer          M4549        81/98   10:40       33:03
1321  Paul McLaughlin        M2024        39/44   10:40       33:04
1322  Tina Wertz             F4044       73/157   10:41       33:07
1323  Rebecca Pohlman        F5054        30/88   10:42       33:08
1324  Patti Hickey           F4044       74/157   10:42       33:09
1325  Michelle Davis         F4044       75/157   10:42       33:09
1326  Madison Susey          F1012        35/72   10:42       33:09
1327  Michael Morgan         M4044       85/104   10:42       33:10
1328  Erin Laurito           F2529       78/157   10:42       33:10
1329  Anna Clarke            F2529       79/157   10:42       33:10
1330  Jeffrey Archer         M3539       82/103   10:42       33:10
1331  Susan Beyersdoerfer    F2529       80/157   10:42       33:11
1332  Nathan Berry           M2024        40/44   10:43       33:11
1333  Madison Roche          M0109        13/33   10:43       33:11
1334  James Roche            M3034        58/73   10:43       33:12
1335  Bridget Eaglin         F3034       86/154   10:44       33:15
1336  Susanne Mosier         F4044       76/157   10:45       33:17
1337  Louis Wright           M7074         6/11   10:45       33:17
1338  James Chamberlain      M75UP          4/4   10:45       33:18
1339  Carol Vandersluijs     F5054        31/88   10:45       33:18
1340  MacKenzie Phillips     F2529       81/157   10:46       33:21
1341  Tonya Ulring           M0109        14/33   10:47       33:24
1342  Doug Gordon            M3539       83/103   10:47       33:24
1343  Dave Ulring            M3539       84/103   10:47       33:24
1344  Nicolle Carnes         F3034       87/154   10:48       33:29
1345  Courtney Varvel        F2024        48/78   10:49       33:32
1346  Stephen Kirby          M5054        71/97   10:51       33:36
1347  Meeghan Voreis         F1519        49/72   10:52       33:40
1348  Jody Pearl             F2024        49/78   10:52       33:40
1349  Robin Cook             F2529       82/157   10:53       33:42
1350  Nicole Hawk            F2529       83/157   10:53       33:42
1351  Joseph Klank           M1519        71/82   10:53       33:42
1352  Jessica Chunn          F2529       84/157   10:53       33:44
1353  Mark Disalvo           M5054        72/97   10:54       33:45
1354  Jennifer Morris        F3034       88/154   10:54       33:46
1355  Gina Cristiano         F3539      103/195   10:54       33:47
1356  Holly Demoss           F2529       85/157   10:55       33:49
1357  Elizabeth Bench        F3539      104/195   10:55       33:50
1358  Shelley Johnson        F4044       77/157   10:55       33:50
1359  Douglas Eldridge       M3034        59/73   10:56       33:52
1360  Lori Sedlak            F2024        50/78   10:56       33:52
1361  Sarah Sweeney          F2529       86/157   10:56       33:53
1362  Nicole Seger           F2529       87/157   10:56       33:53
1363  Tammy Swartzel         F4044       78/157   10:57       33:56
1364  Karen Hamilton         F5054        32/88   10:58       33:59
1365  Yvonne Wurstner        F4549       39/118   10:58       33:59
1366  Molly Hamilton         F2024        51/78   10:58       34:00
1367  Anne Leach             F4549       40/118   10:59       34:01
1368  Sharon McCloud         F3539      105/195   11:00       34:04
1369  Stephanie Steele       F2529       88/157   11:01       34:07
1370  Souraby Goyal          M1012        50/62   11:01       34:09
1371  Tracy Kutter           F2529       89/157   11:01       34:10
1372  Amanda Rambo           F2529       90/157   11:02       34:11
1373  Tom Grismer            M2529        53/67   11:02       34:12
1374  Heather Mullins        F3034       89/154   11:02       34:12
1375  Faustino Zapata        M4044       86/104   11:02       34:13
1376  Niki Benson            F2529       91/157   11:03       34:14
1377  Darline Miller         F4044       79/157   11:03       34:14
1378  Jeremy Rambo           M2529        54/67   11:03       34:15
1379  Rachel Spurling        F3034       90/154   11:03       34:15
1380  Victoria Fowler        F3539      106/195   11:04       34:17
1381  Lisa Berta             F4044       80/157   11:05       34:19
1382  Jeffery Klank          M5054        73/97   11:05       34:19
1383  Anita Schmaltz         F2529       92/157   11:05       34:20
1384  Jean Pegg              F5054        33/88   11:05       34:20
1385  Jennifer Smithhart     F3034       91/154   11:06       34:23
1386  Traci Garcia           F3034       92/154   11:06       34:25
1387  Stephen Kitze          M0109        15/33   11:07       34:27
1388  Emily Heath            F0109         7/24   11:07       34:28
1389  Evelene Bennett        F3034       93/154   11:08       34:28
1390  Shelley Barrera        F3034       94/154   11:08       34:31
1391  Susan Riegle           F4549       41/118   11:08       34:31
1392  Robert Luster          M1519        72/82   11:09       34:32
1393  Tami Boyer             F4044       81/157   11:09       34:32
1394  Kelly Wolfe            F4044       82/157   11:09       34:32
1395  Thomas Crawford        M2529        55/67   11:09       34:34
1396  Sarah Daugherty        M2529        56/67   11:11       34:39
1397  Nicole Henestofel      F2529       93/157   11:11       34:40
1398  Lauren Runyon          F1519        50/72   11:12       34:42
1399  Richard Schadle        M2024        41/44   11:13       34:46
1400  Krystal Schadle        F2024        52/78   11:13       34:46
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1401  Luke Ferguson          M0109        16/33   11:13       34:46
1402  Tim Poulos             M4044       87/104   11:15       34:51
1403  Olivia Raflik          F0109         8/24   11:15       34:51
1404  Jill Nesbitt           F3539      107/195   11:15       34:51
1405  Loraine Smith          F6064         5/22   11:15       34:52
1406  Lauren Hecht           F0109         9/24   11:15       34:52
1407  Katie Anello           F3539      108/195   11:17       34:57
1408  Joey Cromes            F5559        15/49   11:17       34:57
1409  Bob Edwards            M4549        82/98   11:17       34:57
1410  Joyce Holloway         F4044       83/157   11:17       34:57
1411  Leslie Miller          F3539      109/195   11:17       34:58
1412  Randy Breaden          M5054        74/97   11:17       34:59
1413  Harry Acosta           M5559        35/56   11:19       35:03
1414  Amanda Johnson         F2529       94/157   11:19       35:03
1415  Brenda Bodenmiller     F4044       84/157   11:19       35:04
1416  Don Toy                M6064        24/33   11:19       35:04
1417  Jarrod Johnson         M3539       85/103   11:19       35:05
1418  Karen Johnson          F3539      110/195   11:19       35:05
1419  Katie Weiss            F3539      111/195   11:20       35:06
1420  Andrea Danford         F2529       95/157   11:21       35:10
1421  Melissa Mullikin       F2529       96/157   11:21       35:11
1422  Kathleen White         F2529       97/157   11:21       35:11
1423  Daniel Landis          M3034        60/73   11:21       35:11
1424  Tara Landis            F2529       98/157   11:22       35:12
1425  James Nicholas         M5559        36/56   11:22       35:12
1426  Kathleen Hirt          F5559        16/49   11:22       35:13
1427  Rebecca Owen           F2529       99/157   11:22       35:14
1428  Justin Kistler         M1012        51/62   11:22       35:14
1429  Michael Edwards        M1012        52/62   11:22       35:15
1430  Cynthia Smith          F4044       85/157   11:23       35:15
1431  Erica Grismer          F2529      100/157   11:24       35:19
1432  Elise Wahle            F3034       95/154   11:24       35:20
1433  Stacey Hodkey          F2529      101/157   11:24       35:20
1434  Jennifer Riley         F2529      102/157   11:26       35:27
1435  Allison Jutte          F1012        36/72   11:26       35:27
1436  Rochelle Brazina       F2529      103/157   11:27       35:29
1437  Lorinda Wilson         F1519        51/72   11:27       35:30
1438  Sarah Seals            F1519        52/72   11:28       35:30
1439  Sherry Hile            F3539      112/195   11:28       35:32
1440  Beth Vocke             F2024        53/78   11:28       35:32
1441  Debbie Baxter          F3034       96/154   11:28       35:33
1442  Edward Vocke,  Jr.     M5559        37/56   11:29       35:33
1443  Robert Downs           M4549        83/98   11:30       35:36
1444  Lia Downs              F1012        37/72   11:30       35:37
1445  Lindsey Kielbaso       F2024        54/78   11:30       35:39
1446  Henry Johnson          M6064        25/33   11:31       35:42
1447  Tim Sand               M6064        26/33   11:32       35:43
1448  Tony Massa             M5054        75/97   11:32       35:44
1449  Patsy Darling          F6569          1/8   11:33       35:47
1450  Jack Gridley           M5054        76/97   11:34       35:50
1451  Chuck Fried            M7074         7/11   11:34       35:51
1452  Kristen McCarthy       F1012        38/72   11:34       35:52
1453  Rebecca Allen          F3034       97/154   11:35       35:52
1454  Robert Platt           M4549        84/98   11:35       35:52
1455  Meghan Devine          F1519        53/72   11:35       35:54
1456  Olivia Ireland         F1012        39/72   11:35       35:54
1457  Alison Munshi          F3034       98/154   11:36       35:55
1458  Tonya Reynolds         F3034       99/154   11:36       35:55
1459  Rose Kyle              F5559        17/49   11:36       35:56
1460  Terri Risser           F5559        18/49   11:36       35:57
1461  Miles Reagans          M1314        54/61   11:36       35:57
1462  Wanda Ditmer           F3034      100/154   11:37       35:59
1463  Alex Brouhard          M1012        53/62   11:37       36:00
1464  Renee Antoine          F2529      104/157   11:38       36:03
1465  Mesan Zehring          F1519        54/72   11:39       36:05
1466  Tara Garrett           F2529      105/157   11:39       36:05
1467  Thomas Trick           M4044       88/104   11:39       36:06
1468  Caitlain Trick         F1314        40/56   11:39       36:06
1469  Kyle Graham            M1012        54/62   11:40       36:09
1470  Patricia Hirt          F4044       86/157   11:41       36:11
1471  Michelle Monk          F4549       42/118   11:41       36:11
1472  Davilyn Parker         F3539      113/195   11:41       36:11
1473  Deena Collins          F3034      101/154   11:41       36:12
1474  Liberty Walton         F3034      102/154   11:41       36:13
1475  Tracy Schoby           F4549       43/118   11:42       36:14
1476  Rick Schoby            M5559        38/56   11:42       36:15
1477  Shauna Davee           F1012        40/72   11:42       36:15
1478  Teresa McClure         F5054        34/88   11:42       36:16
1479  Kate Stefanek          F3539      114/195   11:42       36:16
1480  Emily Duffy            F1012        41/72   11:43       36:18
1481  Larry Tate             M5054        77/97   11:43       36:18
1482  Sue Tarbox             F4549       44/118   11:43       36:18
1483  Timothy Jones          M4549        85/98   11:43       36:19
1484  Georgia Jewell         F4549       45/118   11:44       36:20
1485  Virgal Fields          M5054        78/97   11:44       36:21
1486  Jennifer Fields        F4549       46/118   11:44       36:21
1487  Christina Rupp         F3034      103/154   11:44       36:22
1488  Michelle Tangeman      F4044       87/157   11:45       36:23
1489  Kim Tyree              F3034      104/154   11:45       36:24
1490  Anne Lutz              F1012        42/72   11:45       36:25
1491  Karen Hickson          F1519        55/72   11:46       36:26
1492  Sidney Clark           F1314        41/56   11:46       36:26
1493  Ally Deshurko          F1519        56/72   11:46       36:28
1494  Kyleigh Breslin        F0109        10/24   11:46       36:28
1495  David Nuscher          M4549        86/98   11:46       36:29
1496  Susan Breslin          F4549       47/118   11:47       36:29
1497  Kyle Nuscher           M1012        55/62   11:47       36:29
1498  Amanda McDowell        F2529      106/157   11:47       36:30
1499  Cynthia Smith          F3539      115/195   11:47       36:31
1500  David Kaufman          M5559        39/56   11:47       36:31
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1501  Deborah Nuscher        F4549       48/118   11:47       36:32
1502  Heather Sink           F2024        55/78   11:48       36:35
1503  Sydney Johnson         F1314        42/56   11:49       36:36
1504  Lauren Jutte           F1314        43/56   11:49       36:37
1505  Cassie Jutte           F0109        11/24   11:49       36:38
1506  Colton Fuller          M1012        56/62   11:49       36:38
1507  Jerry Parker           M5054        79/97   11:49       36:38
1508  Barbara Belluardo      F6064         6/22   11:50       36:40
1509  Matthew Hammond        M2529        57/67   11:51       36:42
1510  Krista Winner          F2529      107/157   11:51       36:43
1511  Scott Winner           M2529        58/67   11:51       36:43
1512  Michael Ludwig         M1314        55/61   11:51       36:44
1513  Fran Miller            F3539      116/195   11:51       36:44
1514  Anne Johnson           F3539      117/195   11:52       36:45
1515  Karen Clift            F4044       88/157   11:52       36:46
1516  Beth Heath             F4549       49/118   11:52       36:46
1517  Nicki Vogel            F4549       50/118   11:52       36:48
1518  Wendy Hecht            F3539      118/195   11:52       36:48
1519  Nikki Raflik           F3539      119/195   11:53       36:48
1520  Patrick Elliott        M4549        87/98   11:53       36:49
1521  Scott Blankenship      M3539       86/103   11:53       36:50
1522  Heather Larger         F3034      105/154   11:53       36:50
1523  Lisa Myers             F3539      120/195   11:54       36:51
1524  Joe Myers              M5054        80/97   11:54       36:52
1525  Emily Edwards          F1314        44/56   11:54       36:53
1526  Barney Leslie          M5559        40/56   11:54       36:53
1527  Jenny Barnes           F2529      108/157   11:54       36:54
1528  Gregory Fisher         M3539       87/103   11:55       36:54
1529  Denise Dyrdek          F3034      106/154   11:55       36:54
1530  Jesica Ferguson        F1012        43/72   11:56       36:57
1531  Hardie Davidson        F3034      107/154   11:56       36:58
1532  Danielle Whited        F1519        57/72   11:56       37:00
1533  Cindy Garland          F5054        35/88   11:57       37:02
1534  Fran Paschall          F4549       51/118   11:57       37:03
1535  Amy Phillips           F2529      109/157   11:58       37:05
1536  Chris Phillips         M2529        59/67   11:58       37:05
1537  Kristin Baker          F2024        56/78   11:58       37:06
1538  Amy Ellis              F3034      108/154   11:58       37:06
1539  Jaime Ranly            F3034      109/154   11:59       37:07
1540  Lisa McDaniel          F3539      121/195   11:59       37:09
1541  Allen Botsehner        M5559        41/56   12:00       37:11
1542  Theresa Robbe          F4044       89/157   12:01       37:14
1543  Kristina Ryder         F2024        57/78   12:03       37:21
1544  Michael Eldridge       M4549        88/98   12:03       37:22
1545  Emily Eldridge         F1012        44/72   12:04       37:22
1546  Kimberly Smith         F3539      122/195   12:04       37:24
1547  Gil Bauer              M5559        42/56   12:04       37:25
1548  Christine Nicholson    F5559        19/49   12:06       37:28
1549  Laura Bauer            F5054        36/88   12:06       37:30
1550  Lauren Epperley        F2024        58/78   12:10       37:42
1551  Nichole Provonsil      F1012        45/72   12:10       37:43
1552  Michelle Kuenle        F1012        46/72   12:10       37:43
1553  Sarah Harner           F0109        12/24   12:11       37:45
1554  Kristy Harner          F3539      123/195   12:11       37:46
1555  Lori McKeta            F3539      124/195   12:12       37:48
1556  Frances Gilbert        F6569          2/8   12:12       37:48
1557  Amy Karl               F4549       52/118   12:12       37:48
1558  Nancy Clark            F3539      125/195   12:14       37:54
1559  Beth Whitehead         F3034      110/154   12:14       37:55
1560  Lori Leach             F3539      126/195   12:15       37:58
1561  Laura Stroud           F3034      111/154   12:15       37:58
1562  Sara Wolfe             F1519        58/72   12:15       37:58
1563  Christy Zois           F3034      112/154   12:15       37:58
1564  Kathleen Bierlein      F5054        37/88   12:16       38:01
1565  Janet Budzinack        F3034      113/154   12:16       38:02
1566  Deborah Chapa          F5054        38/88   12:17       38:04
1567  Philip Donnell         M1519        73/82   12:18       38:06
1568  Stephanie Jackson      F4044       90/157   12:18       38:06
1569  Emily Williams         F1012        47/72   12:18       38:06
1570  Erin Donnell           F2529      110/157   12:18       38:08
1571  Patricia Wilson        F3539      127/195   12:19       38:10
1572  Andrea Pierson         F3539      128/195   12:19       38:10
1573  Heidi Worley           F2529      111/157   12:19       38:11
1574  Travis Focht           M2024        42/44   12:20       38:12
1575  Deborah Wolf           F3539      129/195   12:20       38:14
1576  David Wolf             M3539       88/103   12:21       38:15
1577  Stephanie House        F4044       91/157   12:22       38:20
1578  Zora Griffith          F6569          3/8   12:23       38:21
1579  Zola Stahl             F6064         7/22   12:23       38:22
1580  Cindy Fischer          F3539      130/195   12:25       38:29
1581  Adam Wilcutt           M2529        60/67   12:26       38:31
1582  Robert Housman         M5054        81/97   12:26       38:32
1583  Lynnae Potts           F4044       92/157   12:27       38:36
1584  Ian Chick              M0109        17/33   12:27       38:36
1585  Kathleen Housman       F4549       53/118   12:28       38:38
1586  Tara Smith             F4549       54/118   12:28       38:39
1587  Brian McSwiggen        M0109        18/33   12:29       38:39
1588  Gina Snell             F4044       93/157   12:31       38:46
1589  Cathy Tudor            F4549       55/118   12:32       38:50
1590  Jennifer Wilson        F2529      112/157   12:33       38:54
1591  Susan Reagans          F4044       94/157   12:34       38:56
1592  Ryan Reagans           M1314        56/61   12:34       38:56
1593  Doug Graham            M3539       89/103   12:35       38:58
1594  Helen Krumholtz        F5054        39/88   12:35       38:59
1595  Alexander Clelland     M5054        82/97   12:35       38:59
1596  Hunter Graham          F0109        13/24   12:35       39:00
1597  Deanne Rhoades         F4044       95/157   12:35       39:00
1598  Lindsay Dunham         F2529      113/157   12:36       39:03
1599  Jessica McVey          F2529      114/157   12:36       39:04
1600  Ronald Fisher          M4044       89/104   12:37       39:05
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1601  Lisa Davey             F4044       96/157   12:37       39:05
1602  Julie Hoelle           F5054        40/88   12:37       39:05
1603  Mary Brown             F3539      131/195   12:38       39:09
1604  Elbert Grabill         M7074         8/11   12:39       39:10
1605  Daniel Bodenmiller     M1012        57/62   12:39       39:10
1606  Scott Leblanc          M3539       90/103   12:39       39:11
1607  Sherry Leblanc         F4549       56/118   12:39       39:11
1608  Judy Gridley           F5054        41/88   12:40       39:15
1609  Tracy Jarvis           F3539      132/195   12:41       39:17
1610  Cara Stephens          F1012        48/72   12:41       39:18
1611  Nicha Vetvitayava      F1519        59/72   12:41       39:18
1612  Brenda Robinett-Hill   F5559        20/49   12:42       39:20
1613  Judy Roe               F5559        21/49   12:43       39:26
1614  Sue Dodds              F4549       57/118   12:45       39:30
1615  Taylor Culbertson      F0109        14/24   12:45       39:32
1616                                        0/0   12:45       39:32
1617  Alan Boyd              M4044       90/104   12:47       39:36
1618  Karen Cook             F3034      114/154   12:50       39:45
1619  Thomas Cook            M4044       91/104   12:50       39:46
1620  Diana Howley           F4044       97/157   12:51       39:49
1621  Barbara Jones          F3539      133/195   12:51       39:51
1622  Julie Davis            F4044       98/157   12:52       39:51
1623  Sarah Bankowitz        F2024        59/78   12:52       39:51
1624  Toni Cassidy           F4549       58/118   12:52       39:53
1625  Kara Frye              F3539      134/195   12:54       39:57
1626  Dan Frye               M3539       91/103   12:54       39:58
1627  Tina Barnhart          F4044       99/157   12:55       40:00
1628  Christina Fischer      F2529      115/157   12:55       40:02
1629  Karen Marsico          F5054        42/88   12:55       40:03
1630  Alisha Lowe            F2024        60/78   12:56       40:03
1631  Candace Parlet         F4549       59/118   12:56       40:04
1632  Ole Gilbo              M6064        27/33   12:57       40:08
1633  Charles Ozvath         M7074         9/11   12:57       40:08
1634  Kathy Fourman          F4044      100/157   12:58       40:12
1635  Elzabeth Portner       F2529      116/157   12:59       40:13
1636  Amber Knox             F2024        61/78   12:59       40:15
1637  Krista Fuller          F3539      135/195   12:59       40:15
1638  Heidi Miller           F2024        62/78   13:00       40:16
1639  Veronica Grabill       F4549       60/118   13:00       40:16
1640  Evelyn Zindorf         F5559        22/49   13:01       40:20
1641  Steffie Rose           F1012        49/72   13:01       40:20
1642  John Crist             M2024        43/44   13:01       40:20
1643  Ryan Mason             M0109        19/33   13:01       40:20
1644  Lauren Baumgarten      F2024        63/78   13:02       40:23
1645  Angie Petkus           F3034      115/154   13:02       40:23
1646  Jade Foster            F1012        50/72   13:03       40:25
1647  Shari Brock            F4044      101/157   13:06       40:34
1648  Stephanie Michael      F3539      136/195   13:06       40:34
1649  Jerry Hawkey           M5054        83/97   13:06       40:36
1650  Joann Hawkey           F5054        43/88   13:06       40:36
1651  Lori Rogers            F3539      137/195   13:06       40:37
1652  Sydney Bates           F0109        15/24   13:06       40:37
1653  Maxwell Fisher         M0109        20/33   13:07       40:37
1654  Sheri Noer             F1012        51/72   13:07       40:37
1655  Thomas Byrd            M1314        57/61   13:09       40:45
1656  Cat Mauser             F5054        44/88   13:09       40:46
1657  John Dougherty         M3539       92/103   13:10       40:48
1658  Jack Dougherty         M0109        21/33   13:10       40:49
1659  Brian Williams         M3034        61/73   13:11       40:50
1660  Carolyn Cook           F6569          4/8   13:12       40:53
1661  John Youker            M6064        28/33   13:12       40:54
1662  Angie Gridley          F2529      117/157   13:12       40:55
1663  Brenda Stephens        F4044      102/157   13:14       41:00
1664  Deborah Downes         F5054        45/88   13:15       41:03
1665  Jody Francis           F2529      118/157   13:18       41:14
1666  Delores Whittington    F3539      138/195   13:20       41:18
1667  Ashley Wassenich       F2024        64/78   13:20       41:18
1668  Meredith Chauvin       F0109        16/24   13:21       41:23
1669  Claudia Spitzer        F0109        17/24   13:22       41:24
1670  Heather Zacharias      F3034      116/154   13:23       41:28
1671  David Ellis            M6064        29/33   13:23       41:29
1672  Sherry Thompson        F4549       61/118   13:23       41:29
1673  Gregory Atwood         M5559        43/56   13:24       41:32
1674  Robin Riddle           F4044      103/157   13:25       41:34
1675  Courtney Bulow         F1012        52/72   13:26       41:37
1676  Jessica Gordon         F1012        53/72   13:26       41:38
1677  Andrea Rose            F1012        54/72   13:26       41:38
1678  Roger Simon            M5559        44/56   13:28       41:43
1679  Melanie Ahrens         F2529      119/157   13:28       41:43
1680  Michelle Blom          F2529      120/157   13:28       41:43
1681  Jason Francis          M3539       93/103   13:28       41:44
1682  Marilyn Pfeifer        F5054        46/88   13:29       41:46
1683  Patty Griffiths        F5559        23/49   13:29       41:47
1684  Lisa Spatz             F5054        47/88   13:30       41:49
1685  Barry Nelson           M5054        84/97   13:30       41:49
1686  Abby Granato           F1314        45/56   13:31       41:52
1687  Brenda Hinkle          F4044      104/157   13:31       41:53
1688  Patricia Schwab        F4044      105/157   13:31       41:54
1689  Marcellau Edwards      M1519        74/82   13:32       41:55
1690  Jill Hanning           F2529      121/157   13:32       41:55
1691  Dianh Toliver          F4044      106/157   13:33       41:59
1692  Donna Youtz            F4549       62/118   13:33       41:59
1693  Tracy Braswell         F3539      139/195   13:33       42:00
1694  Lori Dusoe             F4044      107/157   13:35       42:05
1695  Lisa Martin            F4044      108/157   13:35       42:05
1696  Nicole Allen           F3034      117/154   13:36       42:09
1697  Virginia Crews         F3034      118/154   13:36       42:10
1698  John Kochli            M1314        58/61   13:37       42:10
1699  Gail Marker            F5054        48/88   13:38       42:15
1700  Tina Huff              F4044      109/157   13:38       42:15
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1701  Teresa Gray            F3034      119/154   13:40       42:20
1702  Diane Gray             F2529      122/157   13:40       42:21
1703  Terri Meyer            F4549       63/118   13:41       42:23
1704  Jeffrey Hutchison      M4044       92/104   13:44       42:32
1705  Mary Hunsaker          F4549       64/118   13:44       42:32
1706  Joy Berryhill          F3034      120/154   13:44       42:32
1707  Judy Byers             F6064         8/22   13:44       42:32
1708  Sandra Hruska          F5054        49/88   13:45       42:38
1709  Vicki Moran            F4044      110/157   13:46       42:38
1710  Darla Metz             F3034      121/154   13:46       42:40
1711  Steve Fischer          M4044       93/104   13:47       42:42
1712  Brandy Dickensheets    F1012        55/72   13:47       42:43
1713  Paula Fair             F4549       65/118   13:48       42:45
1714  Kristen Houk           F1012        56/72   13:49       42:48
1715  Judi Granato           F4044      111/157   13:49       42:49
1716  Joan Tobias            F4044      112/157   13:50       42:52
1717  Marilyn Ruehlman       F4044      113/157   13:50       42:53
1718  Frank Heath            M5559        45/56   13:51       42:54
1719  Ben Marquis            M0109        22/33   13:51       42:54
1720  Kerri Aldrich          F3034      122/154   13:51       42:55
1721  Cory Aldrich           M3034        62/73   13:51       42:55
1722  Ann Marquis            F4044      114/157   13:52       42:59
1723  Henry Brown            M6064        30/33   13:53       43:00
1724  Abby Farley            F2529      123/157   13:55       43:06
1725  Misty Everman          F4549       66/118   13:55       43:07
1726  Cheri Warren           F2529      124/157   13:55       43:08
1727  Mary Fleischman        F4044      115/157   13:55       43:09
1728  Dan Fleischman         M5054        85/97   13:56       43:09
1729  Trudy Rohler           F6569          5/8   13:56       43:09
1730  Regina Kraus           F4549       67/118   13:57       43:15
1731  Susan Kraft            F4549       68/118   13:58       43:17
1732  Katherine Wehkamp      F4044      116/157   13:58       43:17
1733  Teresa Roeth           F4549       69/118   14:02       43:28
1734  Melinda Watercutter    F4549       70/118   14:02       43:29
1735  Barbara Hathcock       F5559        24/49   14:03       43:33
1736  Sarah Patrick          F2529      125/157   14:03       43:33
1737  Kendra Hoke            F3034      123/154   14:03       43:34
1738  Rebecca Boyd           F3034      124/154   14:05       43:37
1739  Ashley Hurst           F2024        65/78   14:05       43:39
1740  Evan Staley            F1012        57/72   14:05       43:39
1741  Susan Staley           F4549       71/118   14:06       43:40
1742  Samuel Staley          M4549        89/98   14:06       43:41
1743  Catlyn Oakley          F1012        58/72   14:06       43:42
1744  Claire Staley          F1314        46/56   14:06       43:42
1745  Theronica Oakley       F3539      140/195   14:06       43:42
1746  Jessica Wilson         F0109        18/24   14:07       43:43
1747  Jennifer Corwin        F3034      125/154   14:08       43:48
1748  Kathy Kinder           F4549       72/118   14:11       43:56
1749  Ashley Andrews         F2024        66/78   14:11       43:57
1750  Janice Urke            F5054        50/88   14:11       43:57
1751  Linnette Vagedes       F5054        51/88   14:11       43:58
1752  Michael Vagedes        M5054        86/97   14:11       43:58
1753  Helen Bradburn         F6569          6/8   14:12       43:59
1754  Madonna Mahoney        F4549       73/118   14:12       44:00
1755  Martin Honan           M5559        46/56   14:12       44:00
1756  Jessie Miller          F1314        47/56   14:13       44:02
1757  Kaelyn King            F1012        59/72   14:13       44:03
1758  Jack Cook              M7074        10/11   14:13       44:05
1759  Cody Fox               M1519        75/82   14:14       44:05
1760  Amy Johnson            F3539      141/195   14:14       44:08
1761  Jen Swartz             M1519        76/82   14:14       44:08
1762  Laura Eby              F3539      142/195   14:15       44:09
1763  Roslyn Ginter          F5559        25/49   14:15       44:10
1764  Sarah Stone            F1519        60/72   14:16       44:11
1765  Megan Wilson           F1012        60/72   14:16       44:11
1766  Brandie Stone          F1519        61/72   14:16       44:13
1767  Amy Gearing            F3034      126/154   14:17       44:14
1768  Tracy Wilson           F3539      143/195   14:17       44:15
1769  David Dougherty        M0109        23/33   14:17       44:15
1770  Erika Bierley          F3034      127/154   14:17       44:17
1771  Carolyn Zenge          F4044      117/157   14:18       44:19
1772  Matthew Pasquinilli    M3539       94/103   14:18       44:19
1773  Trece Barrettdail      F3034      128/154   14:18       44:20
1774  Carol Textor           F4044      118/157   14:18       44:20
1775  Dick Zimmer            M7074        11/11   14:19       44:21
1776  Heather Maloy          F2529      126/157   14:20       44:24
1777  Dawn Rose              F2529      127/157   14:20       44:25
1778  Crystal Langer         F2024        67/78   14:20       44:25
1779  Karen Scott            F2529      128/157   14:20       44:25
1780  Karen Buxton           F2024        68/78   14:20       44:26
1781  Greg Hinds             M3539       95/103   14:20       44:26
1782  Lexie Coulombe         F1519        62/72   14:20       44:26
1783  Lavryn Mullins         F1012        61/72   14:20       44:26
1784  Carol Neal             F4044      119/157   14:21       44:28
1785  Lisa Barnes            F2529      129/157   14:24       44:37
1786  Jaimee Wogen           F2529      130/157   14:24       44:37
1787  Linda Grandfield       F5559        26/49   14:24       44:38
1788  Annette Campbell       F3539      144/195   14:26       44:44
1789  Judy Gayheart          F5559        27/49   14:27       44:45
1790  Marilyn Dickey         F6064         9/22   14:27       44:47
1791  Susan Heider           F4549       74/118   14:29       44:52
1792  Dennise Karmele        F4549       75/118   14:30       44:54
1793  Debra Davis            F4549       76/118   14:30       44:54
1794  Fran Quinn             F5559        28/49   14:33       45:04
1795  Lisa Hartman           F3539      145/195   14:33       45:04
1796  Patricia Matheney      F5054        52/88   14:33       45:04
1797  Tracy Walsh            F3539      146/195   14:33       45:05
1798  Justin Leap            M0109        24/33   14:33       45:06
1799  Becky Gibbs            F3539      147/195   14:33       45:07
1800  Ryan McCormick         M2529        61/67   14:35       45:11
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1801  Greg Morefield         M3034        63/73   14:35       45:13
1802  Cherie McCormick       F2529      131/157   14:35       45:13
1803  Mindy Marker           F2529      132/157   14:36       45:14
1804  Lori Logan             F4549       77/118   14:39       45:25
1805  Debby Cumbow           F4044      120/157   14:40       45:26
1806  Tammy Titus            F4549       78/118   14:40       45:27
1807  Amy Elsass             F2529      133/157   14:40       45:27
1808  Ann Luckoski           F5559        29/49   14:40       45:27
1809  Marissa Thoma          F1314        48/56   14:41       45:31
1810  Alycia Penewit         F1519        63/72   14:42       45:34
1811  Rebecca Mark           F5054        53/88   14:47       45:48
1812  Michelle Merkel        F3034      129/154   14:47       45:49
1813  Jonathan Merkel        M3034        64/73   14:48       45:51
1814  Jim Kyle               M5559        47/56   14:50       45:57
1815  Darrell Tucker         M4044       94/104   14:50       45:58
1816  Terrika Kidder         F2529      134/157   14:50       45:59
1817  Lisa Jesick            F3539      148/195   14:52       46:03
1818  Julie Roeth            F4549       79/118   14:52       46:04
1819  Preston Jesick         M0109        25/33   14:52       46:04
1820  Peggy Roeth            F4549       80/118   14:52       46:05
1821  Brenda Brannon         F4044      121/157   14:54       46:10
1822  Ann O'Diam             F6064        10/22   14:54       46:12
1823  Dawn Socrates          F4044      122/157   14:56       46:16
1824  Emily Crow             F3034      130/154   14:56       46:18
1825  Thomas Gilvin          M1519        77/82   14:57       46:18
1826  Denise McCarty         F4549       81/118   14:58       46:23
1827  Patty Milthaler        F4549       82/118   14:58       46:24
1828  Kimberly Zellars       F4549       83/118   14:58       46:24
1829  Larry Hensel           M5559        48/56   15:00       46:30
1830  Steven Huffman         M5054        87/97   15:01       46:32
1831  Shellee Nance          F3034      131/154   15:02       46:34
1832  Ashley Knox            F2024        69/78   15:02       46:34
1833  Jennifer Lewis         F4044      123/157   15:02       46:35
1834  Scott Allen            M3539       96/103   15:02       46:35
1835  Michael Brooks         M2529        62/67   15:04       46:40
1836  Joe Lacey              M4549        90/98   15:04       46:41
1837  Carolyn Grimm          F5054        54/88   15:06       46:46
1838  Mauriena Cain          F4044      124/157   15:06       46:47
1839  Danette Corbin         F4044      125/157   15:06       46:48
1840  Alycia Lash            F5054        55/88   15:06       46:49
1841  Meloni Steffens        F3539      149/195   15:07       46:49
1842  Debbie Thoma           F              2/2   15:07       46:51
1843  Kelly Shockley         F4549       84/118   15:07       46:51
1844  Sherri Letner          F4044      126/157   15:07       46:51
1845  Vincent Mason          M3034        65/73   15:07       46:51
1846  Brittany Mason         F0109        19/24   15:07       46:52
1847  Mary Donnellan         F6064        11/22   15:08       46:54
1848  Bruce Hain             M6064        31/33   15:09       46:56
1849  Ethan Kern             M1012        58/62   15:09       46:57
1850  Sandi Kern             F4044      127/157   15:09       46:58
1851  Angie Wright           F3539      150/195   15:10       47:00
1852  Connie Hahn            F5559        30/49   15:11       47:02
1853  Leann Hahn             F2024        70/78   15:11       47:04
1854  Lora Booher            F3034      132/154   15:11       47:04
1855  Kristen Riley          F3034      133/154   15:12       47:06
1856  Jen McCamis            F2529      135/157   15:13       47:08
1857  Jessica Flaute         F2529      136/157   15:13       47:10
1858  Jessica Norsky         F2529      137/157   15:18       47:24
1859  Steven Wendt           M5054        88/97   15:18       47:26
1860  Jennie Granato         F4044      128/157   15:21       47:34
1861  Gloria Ceballos        F5054        56/88   15:22       47:37
1862  Janie Moreland         F3539      151/195   15:22       47:38
1863  Timothy Delotell       M5054        89/97   15:24       47:45
1864  Nathan Flickinger      M0109        26/33   15:26       47:49
1865  Jason Flickinger       M3034        66/73   15:26       47:49
1866  Joseph Capelli         M4549        91/98   15:26       47:50
1867  David Perkins          M4044       95/104   15:26       47:50
1868  Elizabeth Flickinger   F3034      134/154   15:26       47:50
1869  Susan Capelli          F4549       85/118   15:26       47:50
1870  Geralyn Perkins        F4549       86/118   15:26       47:51
1871  Stacy Cochran          F3539      152/195   15:27       47:52
1872  Randee Saldoff         F5559        31/49   15:27       47:52
1873  Lori Vermillion        F4549       87/118   15:27       47:52
1874  Kay Powell             F4549       88/118   15:28       47:55
1875  Nancy Shapiro          F5054        57/88   15:28       47:55
1876  Kathy Hotaling         F3539      153/195   15:28       47:56
1877  Carlos Powell          M4044       96/104   15:28       47:56
1878  Nancy Addison          F2529      138/157   15:28       47:56
1879  Nicole Simmons         F2529      139/157   15:31       48:06
1880  Tim Garrett            M3539       97/103   15:31       48:06
1881  Linda Zantal           F4044      129/157   15:32       48:07
1882  Glenda Hirsch          F5054        58/88   15:32       48:07
1883  Jolanda McDowell       F4549       89/118   15:32       48:07
1884  Debi Tamplin           F5054        59/88   15:32       48:07
1885  Shawn Seibert          M2529        63/67   15:33       48:12
1886  Lisa Seibert           F2529      140/157   15:33       48:12
1887  Nicole Garrett         F3034      135/154   15:33       48:12
1888  Melissa Stegman        F3539      154/195   15:34       48:13
1889  Anna Cromer            F4549       90/118   15:34       48:15
1890  Michele Massa          F4549       91/118   15:34       48:16
1891  Krista Burke           F3539      155/195   15:35       48:17
1892  Jamie King             F3034      136/154   15:35       48:18
1893  Amy Bixler             F3034      137/154   15:35       48:18
1894  Bonnie Smith           F5559        32/49   15:35       48:18
1895  Angela Yoxtheimer      F3034      138/154   15:35       48:18
1896  Nancy Johnson          F3539      156/195   15:36       48:20
1897  Susan Buck             F5054        60/88   15:36       48:21
1898  Kelly Laber            F3034      139/154   15:36       48:22
1899  Lindsay Baker          F2024        71/78   15:40       48:32
1900  Cindy Seibert          F4549       92/118   15:40       48:32
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1901  Lisa Schaefer          F2529      141/157   15:40       48:32
1902  Mike Seibert           M5054        90/97   15:40       48:34
1903  Cathi Spaugy           F3539      157/195   15:41       48:35
1904  Doris Huffman          F5559        33/49   15:41       48:36
1905  Jonna Woods            F6064        12/22   15:41       48:37
1906  Ashley Jennings        F1519        64/72   15:42       48:39
1907  Randy Penny            M4549        92/98   15:46       48:50
1908  Pam Gaylor             F5559        34/49   15:46       48:51
1909  Sandy Payne            F5559        35/49   15:46       48:51
1910  Sylvia Jones           F5559        36/49   15:48       48:59
1911  Susan Gessaman         F5054        61/88   15:48       48:59
1912  Carol Ann Lutz         F6064        13/22   15:51       49:07
1913  Lori Dorn              F5559        37/49   15:51       49:08
1914  Michele Morrison       F5054        62/88   15:51       49:08
1915  Susan Baker            F5559        38/49   15:52       49:10
1916  Cynthia Edwards        F4044      130/157   15:54       49:15
1917  Kristin Nelson         F3539      158/195   15:54       49:17
1918  Tricia Goodowens       F3539      159/195   15:55       49:19
1919  Jessica Braswell       F1314        49/56   15:56       49:21
1920  Libbi Burgan           F1314        50/56   15:57       49:27
1921  Ellen Reinhart         F1314        51/56   15:58       49:27
1922  Joely Barber           F1314        52/56   15:58       49:28
1923  Aaron West             M2529        64/67   15:58       49:30
1924  Valerie Braswell       F3539      160/195   15:58       49:30
1925  Cathy Scarpelli        F5054        63/88   15:58       49:30
1926  Shane Spice            M3034        67/73   15:59       49:30
1927  Pam Shively            F4044      131/157   15:59       49:32
1928  Kaila Kinnison         F1519        65/72   16:00       49:34
1929  Stacy Hocker           F2529      142/157   16:00       49:34
1930  Becky Kinnison         F4044      132/157   16:00       49:34
1931  Dawn Dohme             F4549       93/118   16:01       49:37
1932  Jane Croushore         F5054        64/88   16:01       49:40
1933  Saran Workman          F1314        53/56   16:04       49:48
1934  Katie Bodenmiller      F0109        20/24   16:04       49:49
1935  Mark Bodenmiller       M3539       98/103   16:06       49:53
1936  Diane Rowe             F4044      133/157   16:08       49:59
1937  Carrie Melton          F4044      134/157   16:08       50:00
1938  Kim Konicki            F3539      161/195   16:08       50:01
1939  Henry Combs            M6569          8/9   16:09       50:04
1940  Karen Poe              F5559        39/49   16:09       50:04
1941  Reba Trent             F3539      162/195   16:10       50:05
1942  Carol Zehring          F5054        65/88   16:11       50:09
1943  Malyna Bryant          F3034      140/154   16:11       50:10
1944  Anthony Kleiser        M1314        59/61   16:11       50:10
1945  Emily Bryant           F1012        62/72   16:11       50:10
1946  Gina Thomes            F3539      163/195   16:13       50:16
1947  Peg Regan              F5054        66/88   16:13       50:16
1948  Celine Muir            F4044      135/157   16:13       50:16
1949  James Moore            M3034        68/73   16:13       50:16
1950  Mathew Jones           M1314        60/61   16:14       50:17
1951  Zoey Dysinger          F0109        21/24   16:15       50:21
1952  Angie Jennings         F3539      164/195   16:16       50:24
1953  Cieria Whitesel        F1012        63/72   16:19       50:35
1954  Ellen Higginbotham     F5054        67/88   16:20       50:37
1955  Gary Laber             M3539       99/103   16:20       50:38
1956  Logan Etherington      M1012        59/62   16:21       50:40
1957  Bonnie Whitesel        F3539      165/195   16:21       50:41
1958  Patricia Reynolds      F6064        14/22   16:24       50:49
1959  Colleen Reinhart       F1519        66/72   16:26       50:57
1960  Kathy Joseph           F4549       94/118   16:27       50:57
1961  Jo King                F2529      143/157   16:28       51:03
1962  Kathy Woltermann       F4044      136/157   16:29       51:05
1963  Stephen Tobias         M5054        91/97   16:30       51:07
1964  Phil Granato           M4549        93/98   16:30       51:07
1965  Jennifer Penewit       F1519        67/72   16:30       51:07
1966  Bonnie Worley          F6569          7/8   16:30       51:07
1967  Dawn Williams          F3034      141/154   16:30       51:07
1968  Don Worley             M6569          9/9   16:30       51:07
1969  Jean Patrouch          F3539      166/195   16:30       51:07
1970  David Parcells         M5559        49/56   16:30       51:08
1971  Justin Williams        M0109        27/33   16:30       51:08
1972  Linda Pecce            F4549       95/118   16:30       51:08
1973  Losie Jones            F3539      167/195   16:30       51:09
1974  Kelly Moore            F3034      142/154   16:30       51:09
1975  Ariana Dobbs           F1012        64/72   16:31       51:10
1976  Miranda Gonet          F1012        65/72   16:31       51:11
1977  Taylor Fallis          F1012        66/72   16:32       51:14
1978  Joy Karl               F5559        40/49   16:32       51:15
1979  Patrick Dillow         M0109        28/33   16:32       51:16
1980  Kathy Petrus           F5054        68/88   16:33       51:17
1981  Tyler Dysinger         M0109        29/33   16:36       51:28
1982  Stuart Shapiro         M5559        50/56   16:37       51:29
1983  Melinda Dysinger       F3539      168/195   16:37       51:29
1984  James Schuit           M6064        32/33   16:37       51:29
1985  Jessica Blankenship    F0109        22/24   16:37       51:30
1986  Kelly Lebo             F4044      137/157   16:39       51:36
1987  Mary Black             F5054        69/88   16:39       51:36
1988  Roberta Johnson        F3034      143/154   16:40       51:40
1989  Unity Johnson          F1012        67/72   16:40       51:40
1990  Eileen Heffner         F5054        70/88   16:41       51:42
1991  Leslie Martin          F5559        41/49   16:41       51:43
1992  Cindy Florkey          F3034      144/154   16:46       51:59
1993  Amanda Early           F2529      144/157   16:47       51:59
1994  Linda Hamm             F6064        15/22   16:47       52:01
1995  Steffanie Enos         F3539      169/195   16:48       52:03
1996  Donna Hale             F4549       96/118   16:48       52:03
1997  Judy Sofia             F5054        71/88   16:48       52:03
1998  Patricia Temple        F6064        16/22   16:49       52:07
1999  Lynne Lopez            F5054        72/88   16:49       52:07
2000  Susan Magoteau         F5054        73/88   16:49       52:07
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2001  Aimee Billing          F3034      145/154   16:50       52:10
2002  Beth Zimpfer           F1519        68/72   16:50       52:11
2003  Vernon Lakes           M1519        78/82   16:52       52:15
2004  Rob Dickerson          M2529        65/67   16:52       52:16
2005  Robert Sando           M3034        69/73   16:52       52:17
2006  Beverly McCormick      F5559        42/49   16:53       52:18
2007  Jerry McCormick        M5559        51/56   16:55       52:24
2008  Jill Lenser            F3034      146/154   16:55       52:24
2009  Jeannie Cramer         F4044      138/157   16:55       52:25
2010  John Magoteau          M5559        52/56   16:56       52:30
2011  Katie Penewit          F2024        72/78   16:56       52:30
2012  Pamela Mehlhorn        F4549       97/118   16:57       52:31
2013  Jerri Mechenbier       F6064        17/22   16:57       52:31
2014  Tammy Dammeyer         F3034      147/154   16:57       52:31
2015  Noreen Cook            F3034      148/154   16:57       52:31
2016  Chris Albert           F4549       98/118   16:57       52:31
2017  Lillian Penewit        F4044      139/157   16:57       52:33
2018  Patricia Clark         F5054        74/88   16:58       52:35
2019  Karen Ochsenbein       F4549       99/118   17:02       52:48
2020  Evelyn Smart           F5054        75/88   17:02       52:48
2021  Anne King              F4044      140/157   17:04       52:53
2022  Asia Davis             F2529      145/157   17:05       52:58
2023  Tyler Maas             M1012        60/62   17:07       53:03
2024  Ted Kleiser            M5054        92/97   17:08       53:05
2025  Steven Sage            M4044       97/104   17:11       53:14
2026  Brian Farrell          M3539      100/103   17:11       53:16
2027  Kathy Sinewe           F4549      100/118   17:12       53:17
2028  Phil Sinewe            M4549        94/98   17:12       53:17
2029  Barb Nixon             F4549      101/118   17:12       53:18
2030  Taylor Maas            F1012        68/72   17:13       53:20
2031  Jane Johnson           F4044      141/157   17:13       53:22
2032  Lisa Childers          F4044      142/157   17:13       53:22
2033  Kim Poast              F3539      170/195   17:13       53:22
2034  Timothy Matthieu       M3034        70/73   17:15       53:27
2035  Barbara Botschner      F5054        76/88   17:15       53:28
2036  Connie Shaffer         F3539      171/195   17:16       53:30
2037  Amie Eyre              F3539      172/195   17:18       53:37
2038  Charlotte Jarratt      F1012        69/72   17:18       53:38
2039  Pegge Bellamy          F5054        77/88   17:18       53:38
2040  Jennelle Papalios      F3539      173/195   17:19       53:40
2041  Shelby Elder           F3539      174/195   17:19       53:40
2042  Jeanne Morrisey        F5559        43/49   17:19       53:41
2043  Jennifer Thieke        F2529      146/157   17:20       53:42
2044  Alison Sublett         F4044      143/157   17:21       53:45
2045  Lindsey Sublett        F2024        73/78   17:21       53:45
2046  Mike Ferguson          M4549        95/98   17:21       53:46
2047  Angea Matthieu         F2529      147/157   17:21       53:47
2048  Megan Acton            F3539      175/195   17:22       53:49
2049  Daneen Maughmer        F4044      144/157   17:22       53:50
2050  Vitaly Seyler          M0109        30/33   17:24       53:56
2051  Larry Seyler           M4044       98/104   17:24       53:57
2052  Joe Prather            M4044       99/104   17:25       53:58
2053  Beverly Partin         F4549      102/118   17:26       54:01
2054  Bob Partin             M5054        93/97   17:26       54:01
2055  Amy Nightwine          F4044      145/157   17:29       54:11
2056  Becky Phillips         F6064        18/22   17:29       54:11
2057  Brooke Robinson        F1012        70/72   17:32       54:20
2058  Jessica Cordery        F3034      149/154   17:33       54:22
2059  Renee Zimmer           F4044      146/157   17:33       54:25
2060  Edwin Myers            M3539      101/103   17:33       54:25
2061  Marlene Frost          F6569          8/8   17:34       54:27
2062  Luann Teter            F4549      103/118   17:34       54:27
2063  Karen McCarty          F5054        78/88   17:35       54:28
2064  Keith Shaffer          M3539      102/103   17:35       54:28
2065  Tracy McNulty          F5054        79/88   17:35       54:30
2066  Michael McCarty        M5054        94/97   17:36       54:32
2067  Cherie Clark           F2529      148/157   17:37       54:36
2068  Tim Cunningham         M5054        95/97   17:38       54:40
2069  C. Marilyn Combs       F6064        19/22   17:39       54:40
2070  Ron Sivits             M4549        96/98   17:43       54:53
2071  Patricia Mills         F6064        20/22   17:43       54:53
2072  Cathy Sivits           F4549      104/118   17:43       54:53
2073  John Knisley           M5054        96/97   17:43       54:55
2074  Virginia Knisley       F4549      105/118   17:43       54:55
2075  Jonah Brun             M1012        61/62   17:44       54:59
2076  Karie Stoetzner        F3034      150/154   17:45       55:00
2077  Lisa Brun              F3539      176/195   17:45       55:00
2078  Dennis Brun            M3539      103/103   17:45       55:00
2079  Fran Phillips          F5559        44/49   17:46       55:03
2080  Charlie Lyon           M0109        31/33   17:48       55:08
2081  Yolanda Lyon           F4044      147/157   17:48       55:09
2082  Patricia Balaguer      F4549      106/118   17:48       55:11
2083  Ann Pohlman            F6064        21/22   17:49       55:12
2084  Christina Kambas       F6064        22/22   17:49       55:13
2085  Jackie Childers        F1012        71/72   17:50       55:15
2086  Tana Eikenbery         F5559        45/49   17:50       55:15
2087  Liz Paul               F1519        69/72   17:50       55:16
2088  Ann Paul               F5054        80/88   17:50       55:17
2089  Angela Pilgrim         F5054        81/88   17:51       55:18
2090  Frank Maas             M4044      100/104   17:52       55:21
2091  Mary Jarratt           F4044      148/157   17:52       55:21
2092  Christy Maas           F3539      177/195   17:52       55:22
2093  Sydney Sparks          F0109        23/24   17:53       55:25
2094  Sandy Beall            F4549      107/118   17:53       55:26
2095  Krystal Kitta          F2024        74/78   17:53       55:27
2096  Laura Collingwood      F2529      149/157   17:54       55:27
2097  Brad Kitta             M2024        44/44   17:54       55:28
2098  Suzanne Brooks         F3539      178/195   17:54       55:29
2099  Amy Taylor             F3539      179/195   17:54       55:30
2100  Diane Schock           F5054        82/88   17:56       55:33
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2101  Brenda Provonsil       F4044      149/157   17:56       55:34
2102  Sonny Lynch            M4549        97/98   17:56       55:35
2103  Lora Staugler          F4044      150/157   17:57       55:36
2104  Shandah Hickey         F2024        75/78   17:57       55:37
2105  Gayle Musilli          F5054        83/88   17:57       55:38
2106  Connie Moosbrugger     F5054        84/88   17:58       55:40
2107  Carrie Golden          F3539      180/195   17:58       55:41
2108  Marni Collins          F3539      181/195   17:58       55:41
2109  Libby Schock           F1519        70/72   17:58       55:41
2110  Cheryl Hoblit          F3539      182/195   17:58       55:42
2111  Terri Kelley           F2024        76/78   18:00       55:47
2112  Julie Myers            F3539      183/195   18:00       55:48
2113  Mary Ann Zimmer        F7074          1/2   18:00       55:48
2114  Maureen Redmond        F4044      151/157   18:01       55:50
2115  Sharon Pierson         F3539      184/195   18:02       55:52
2116  Miss Pierson           F1314        54/56   18:02       55:52
2117  Andrew Seivert         M1012        62/62   18:03       55:56
2118  Mike Fisher            M3034        71/73   18:03       55:56
2119  Megan Seivert          F1314        55/56   18:03       55:57
2120  Mary Lynch             F4549      108/118   18:04       56:00
2121  Jade Grossarth         F3034      151/154   18:04       56:00
2122                                        0/0   18:04       56:01
2123  Walter Burnell         M4044      101/104   18:05       56:02
2124  Patricia Burnell       F4044      152/157   18:05       56:02
2125  Jane Jones             F75UP          2/2   18:05       56:04
2126  Amy Sparks             F5054        85/88   18:06       56:07
2127  Dave Fletcher          M5054        97/97   18:12       56:23
2128                                        0/0   18:13       56:27
2129  David Sizemore         M4044      102/104   18:13       56:28
2130  Janet Collier          F4044      153/157   18:14       56:31
2131  Cheryl Winters         F4549      109/118   18:18       56:43
2132  Lynn Ryder             F4044      154/157   18:19       56:46
2133  Joe Law                M5559        53/56   18:20       56:50
2134  Phil Wise              M6064        33/33   18:20       56:50
2135  Carlyon Harvey         F3539      185/195   18:22       56:54
2136  Rayetta Townsend       F4549      110/118   18:22       56:57
2137  Tammy Robinson         F4044      155/157   18:27       57:09
2138  Debby Freemah          F4549      111/118   18:33       57:29
2139  Barry Martin           M5559        54/56   18:35       57:35
2140  Cathy Martin           F5559        46/49   18:35       57:35
2141  Joni Newman            F4549      112/118   18:35       57:35
2142  Julie Susey            F3539      186/195   18:42       57:58
2143  Kelly Rammel           F3539      187/195   18:43       57:59
2144  Heather Rammel         F1012        72/72   18:43       58:00
2145  Carrie Schmidt         F2529      150/157   18:47       58:13
2146  Lisa Quintana          F4549      113/118   18:50       58:21
2147  Carrie Eaglin          F3034      152/154   18:57       58:45
2148  Mahala Covey           F0109        24/24   18:58       58:47
2149  Kathern Covey          F3539      188/195   18:58       58:47
2150  Holly Burgan           F2024        77/78   18:59       58:51
2151  Melissa Matthews       F3539      189/195   19:00       58:52
2152  Amy Baker              F3034      153/154   19:00       58:52
2153  Gloria Henderson       F5559        47/49   19:05       59:08
2154  Tywanda Henderson      F3539      190/195   19:06       59:12
2155  Mark McCloud           M4044      103/104   19:22     1:00:02
2156  Shanon Potts           F2529      151/157   19:23     1:00:05
2157  Thelma Gois            F7074          2/2   19:24     1:00:08
2158  Randy Adams            M4549        98/98   19:24     1:00:08
2159  Becky Adams            F4549      114/118   19:24     1:00:08
2160  Devin Sutton           M1314        61/61   19:26     1:00:12
2161  Lisa Daniels-Sutton    F4044      156/157   19:26     1:00:14
2162  Lisa Belluardo         F3539      191/195   19:41     1:01:00
2163  Judy Whelley           F5559        48/49   19:44     1:01:11
2164  Brendan Whelley        M2529        66/67   19:45     1:01:11
2165  Desiree Snell          F1519        71/72   19:48     1:01:23
2166  Jennifer Larew         F3539      192/195   19:49     1:01:23
2167  Michelle Randall       F3034      154/154   19:55     1:01:44
2168  Caren Peagler          F4549      115/118   19:57     1:01:50
2169  Gerri Marshall         F4549      116/118   19:57     1:01:50
2170  Valita Jordan          F5054        86/88   19:57     1:01:51
2171  Theresa McKinney       F5054        87/88   19:58     1:01:51
2172  Connie Hollins         F5054        88/88   19:58     1:01:52
2173  Michele Ross           F3539      193/195   20:02     1:02:06
2174  Alison Nelson          F2529      152/157   20:19     1:02:57
2175  Christine Spice        F2529      153/157   20:19     1:02:57
2176  Nathan Shields         M1519        79/82   20:20     1:03:02
2177  Scott McGowan          M1519        80/82   20:20     1:03:02
2178  Cory Webb              M1519        81/82   20:20     1:03:02
2179  Joy Hall               F2529      154/157   20:32     1:03:38
2180  Sara Hirt              F2529      155/157   20:35     1:03:47
2181  Tom Hirt               M3034        72/73   20:35     1:03:47
2182  Troy Hounshell         M2529        67/67   20:43     1:04:13
2183  Cory Kerrigan          M1519        82/82   20:51     1:04:36
2184  Sean Pearson           M0109        32/33   21:20     1:06:07
2185  Michaela Jones         F4549      117/118   21:21     1:06:11
2186  Kathy Farley           F5559        49/49   21:23     1:06:15
2187  Ron Farley             M5559        55/56   21:23     1:06:16
2188  Lisa Dillow            F3539      194/195   21:23     1:06:17
2189  Jack Dillow            M3034        73/73   21:23     1:06:17
2190  Ryan Dillow            M0109        33/33   21:24     1:06:20
2191  Kristi Brown           F3539      195/195   22:03     1:08:21
2192  Lindsay Adams          F2024        78/78   22:04     1:08:23
2193  Molly Hardie           F1519        72/72   22:11     1:08:45
2194  Jennifer Gehring       F2529      156/157   22:32     1:09:49
2195  Melissa Jones          F2529      157/157   22:32     1:09:50
2196  Tara White             F1314        56/56   23:07     1:11:37
2197  Brian White            M4044      104/104   23:07     1:11:40
2198  Meg Evans              F4044      157/157   23:08     1:11:40
2199  Belinda Orrill         F4549      118/118   23:14     1:12:00
2200  Jesse Harris           M5559        56/56   23:26     1:12:37


